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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Eaton          M 30-34      1/175    4:41       14:30
2     Matt Hillenbrand       M 26-29      1/113    4:46       14:47
3     Jonathan Lafler        M 26-29      2/113    4:49       14:55
4     Adam Sjolund           M 18-21       1/23    4:59       15:26
5     Tyler Flannery         M 22-25       1/42    5:00       15:30
6     Mark Mandi             M 35-39      1/159    5:04       15:43
7     Yon Yilma              M 30-34      2/175    5:10       15:59
8     Mike Sayenko           M 30-34      3/175    5:10       16:00
9     Lance Thompson         M 40-44      1/138    5:10       16:01
10    Derek Thornton         M 35-39      2/159    5:17       16:20
11    Jordan Hamm            M 26-29      3/113    5:18       16:25
12    Masato McCann          M 14-17       1/42    5:23       16:41
13    Jeff Helmer            M 30-34      4/175    5:24       16:42
14    Emmet Hogan            M 50-54      1/147    5:25       16:45
15    Sam Kinser             M 14-17       2/42    5:27       16:52
16    Tyler Nugent           M 35-39      3/159    5:28       16:56
17    Courtney Olsen         F 30-34      1/204    5:30       17:01
18    Jonathan Michel        M 30-34      5/175    5:32       17:07
19    Andrew Loaiza          M 30-34      6/175    5:33       17:11
20    Steven Lin             M 14-17       3/42    5:36       17:22
21    Christine Babcouk      F 26-29      1/140    5:37       17:25
22    William Schneider      M 01-13       1/59    5:38       17:25
23    Alexander Brenner      M 22-25       2/42    5:40       17:32
24    Joe Sheeran            M 60-64       1/60    5:40       17:34
25    Willie Lynch           M 26-29      4/113    5:42       17:39
26    Francis Gelormini      M 22-25       3/42    5:44       17:45
27    Taylor Wolfe           M 26-29      5/113    5:45       17:47
28    Todd Maruca            M 45-49      1/145    5:45       17:48
29    Samir Rahman           M 22-25       4/42    5:45       17:49
30    Lana Lacey             F 30-34      2/204    5:46       17:51
31    Ashley Nichols         NO AGE        1/62    5:48       17:59
32    Ian McMorran           M 40-44      2/138    5:49       18:02
33    Andrea Eiseman         F 35-39      1/196    5:50       18:03
34    Victoria Michel        F 26-29      2/140    5:50       18:05
35    Kiran Matthias         M 18-21       2/23    5:51       18:06
36    Michael Magnussen      M 50-54      2/147    5:51       18:08
37    Timothy Kieser         M 35-39      4/159    5:52       18:11
38    Nick Clinton           M 30-34      7/175    5:57       18:27
39    Xun Yang               M 26-29      6/113    5:59       18:32
40    Alison Mandi           F 35-39      2/196    6:02       18:42
41    Mason Herndon          M 14-17       4/42    6:03       18:45
42    Mike Orton             M 35-39      5/159    6:04       18:47
43    Meghan Lyle            F 35-39      3/196    6:04       18:48
44    Bill Brist             M 55-59      1/117    6:05       18:50
45    Zosia Brown            F 35-39      4/196    6:06       18:53
46    Janet McDevitt         F 45-49      1/184    6:06       18:53
47    Brittany Allen         F 26-29      3/140    6:06       18:53
48    Travers Sorenson       M 18-21       3/23    6:08       18:59
49    Julia Reade            F 35-39      5/196    6:08       19:00
50    Chris Albertson        M 35-39      6/159    6:08       19:00
51    Mike McNamee           M 30-34      8/175    6:08       19:00
52    Paul Sweeney           M 22-25       5/42    6:08       19:01
53    Eric Gaines            M 26-29      7/113    6:12       19:13
54    Mason Ross             M 14-17       5/42    6:13       19:14
55    Edward McDaniel        M 35-39      7/159    6:13       19:15
56    Sean Sargent           M 26-29      8/113    6:13       19:15
57    Dan Fazio              M 40-44      3/138    6:13       19:17
58    Elva Houk              F 35-39      6/196    6:15       19:23
59    Faris Hanhaz           M 30-34      9/175    6:16       19:23
60    Paul Christensen       M 40-44      4/138    6:16       19:25
61    Joe Candelario         M 35-39      8/159    6:18       19:32
62    Laura Yenney           F 26-29      4/140    6:19       19:34
63    Tommy Danielsen        M 22-25       6/42    6:20       19:38
64    Ruby Roberts           F 26-29      5/140    6:21       19:39
65    David Totten           M 35-39      9/159    6:21       19:39
66    Marina Roberts         F 22-25       1/71    6:21       19:40
67    Rachel Leftwich        F 26-29      6/140    6:22       19:42
68    Bryan McKinnon         M 35-39     10/159    6:22       19:42
69    Mark Urquhart          M 40-44      5/138    6:22       19:44
70    Adam Brown             M 26-29      9/113    6:22       19:44
71    Kimber Hinson          F 30-34      3/204    6:26       19:55
72    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        2/62    6:26       19:55
73    Gabriel Stone-Jansen   M 30-34     10/175    6:27       19:58
74    John Crowley           M 35-39     11/159    6:28       20:01
75    Benjamin Bedell        M 26-29     10/113    6:29       20:04
76    Ian Williams           M 26-29     11/113    6:29       20:05
77    Anna Kim               F 26-29      7/140    6:30       20:09
78    Quinn Wieber           M 14-17       6/42    6:30       20:09
79    Andrew Mascall         M 26-29     12/113    6:31       20:10
80    Aaron Emas             M 22-25       7/42    6:31       20:11
81    Kevin McGinnis         M 50-54      3/147    6:31       20:12
82    Rebecca Stanfield Mcco F 35-39      7/196    6:32       20:14
83    Scott Roza             M 50-54      4/147    6:33       20:17
84    Dan Larson             M 50-54      5/147    6:33       20:17
85    William Bauer          M 30-34     11/175    6:33       20:18
86    Austin Vanarspace      M 26-29     13/113    6:34       20:20
87    Patricia Steele        F 35-39      8/196    6:34       20:21
88    Hayden Laughter        M 26-29     14/113    6:34       20:22
89    Lucas Donovan          M 30-34     12/175    6:35       20:24
90    Matthew Gaviorno       M 30-34     13/175    6:36       20:25
91    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        3/62    6:36       20:27
92    Gail Hall              F 55-59       1/97    6:37       20:28
93    James Carroll          M 26-29     15/113    6:37       20:28
94    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        4/62    6:37       20:31
95    Sean Edwards           M 35-39     12/159    6:38       20:32
96    Kevin McCrabb          M 55-59      2/117    6:38       20:34
97    Gene Sovar             M 40-44      6/138    6:39       20:35
98    Bjorn Johnson          M 40-44      7/138    6:39       20:37
99    Lars Johnson           M 40-44      8/138    6:39       20:37
100   J.D. Klingman          M 60-64       2/60    6:41       20:43
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101   Michael Wampold        M 45-49      2/145    6:43       20:47
102   Rory O'Brien           M 14-17       7/42    6:44       20:52
103   James Shambaugh        M 50-54      6/147    6:45       20:53
104   Andrew Weber           M 35-39     13/159    6:45       20:53
105   James O'Brien          M 50-54      7/147    6:45       20:54
106   Don Wood               M 50-54      8/147    6:45       20:54
107   Robert Conradt         M 55-59      3/117    6:45       20:55
108   Nicholas Wolfe         M 18-21       4/23    6:45       20:55
109   Patrick Schau          M 30-34     14/175    6:46       20:57
110   Allen Clarke           M 18-21       5/23    6:46       20:57
111   Trey Anderson          M 22-25       8/42    6:46       20:58
112   Curtis Pitts           M 55-59      4/117    6:46       20:58
113   Gordon Krippaehne      M 22-25       9/42    6:46       20:58
114   Connor Lynch           M 14-17       8/42    6:46       20:59
115   Glen Hance             M 30-34     15/175    6:47       21:02
116   Eric Tinnell           M 26-29     16/113    6:48       21:04
117   Michael Sanchez        M 35-39     14/159    6:49       21:07
118   Patrick Fahey          M 50-54      9/147    6:50       21:09
119   David Anderson         M 55-59      5/117    6:50       21:09
120   Blake Campbell         M 26-29     17/113    6:50       21:09
121   Sean Murphy            M 30-34     16/175    6:51       21:14
122   Damon Henrie           M 40-44      9/138    6:52       21:15
123   Geordie Yandle         F 30-34      4/204    6:52       21:16
124   Dane Schmick           M 26-29     18/113    6:52       21:17
125   Danny Culp             M 26-29     19/113    6:53       21:18
126   Sarah Henry            F 30-34      5/204    6:53       21:20
127   Duncan Frisbie-Smith   M 01-13       2/59    6:53       21:21
128   Deborah Fletcher       F 45-49      2/184    6:54       21:23
129   Victor Tran            M 26-29     20/113    6:55       21:25
130   Regina Joyce           F 60-64       1/46    6:57       21:31
131   Noah Zahn              M 14-17       9/42    6:57       21:32
132   Jeffrey Russell        M 40-44     10/138    6:57       21:33
133   Amanda Barnett         F 30-34      6/204    6:57       21:33
134   Marc Schneider         M 45-49      3/145    6:58       21:33
135   Lainie Wright          F 22-25       2/71    6:58       21:34
136   Sean Brennan           M 55-59      6/117    6:58       21:34
137   Jeremy Hatch           M 22-25      10/42    6:58       21:35
138   Mark Kandola           M 50-54     10/147    6:59       21:38
139   Robert Blasum          M 40-44     11/138    7:00       21:40
140   Jessica Kamish         F 30-34      7/204    7:00       21:41
141   Josiah Cormier         M 30-34     17/175    7:01       21:43
142   Miles Bruck            M 22-25      11/42    7:01       21:44
143   Michael Colmant        M 60-64       3/60    7:01       21:45
144   Kyle Marley            M 30-34     18/175    7:02       21:48
145   Gordon Wood            M 50-54     11/147    7:02       21:48
146   Sarah Hamm             F 26-29      8/140    7:02       21:49
147   Dillan Meyer           M 18-21       6/23    7:03       21:50
148   David Roberts          M 50-54     12/147    7:03       21:50
149   Austin Landrum         M 22-25      12/42    7:03       21:51
150   Patrick Lavielle       M 40-44     12/138    7:03       21:52
151   Tony Panaro            M 35-39     15/159    7:04       21:52
152   Fritz Weiss            M 40-44     13/138    7:04       21:53
153   Cory Higgins           M 30-34     19/175    7:04       21:54
154   Alex Williams          M 30-34     20/175    7:04       21:54
155   Austin Lanier          M 30-34     21/175    7:06       21:58
156   Jennifer Rozler        F 45-49      3/184    7:06       22:00
157   Rick Gallagher         M 50-54     13/147    7:06       22:01
158   Thomas Graves          M 35-39     16/159    7:07       22:01
159   Andrew Hawkins         M 35-39     17/159    7:07       22:03
160   Aaron Sandorffy        M 45-49      4/145    7:07       22:03
161   Brian Henry            M 40-44     14/138    7:07       22:04
162   Oisin Keely            M 30-34     22/175    7:08       22:06
163   Morgan Ritchie         M 35-39     18/159    7:08       22:06
164   Jesse Lynch            M 45-49      5/145    7:08       22:07
165   Workeneh Hehn          M 26-29     21/113    7:08       22:07
166   Alan Paauw             M 30-34     23/175    7:08       22:07
167   David Hancock          M 26-29     22/113    7:08       22:07
168   Malley Malone          F 01-13       1/60    7:09       22:09
169   Tyson Loch             M 40-44     15/138    7:09       22:10
170   Ethan Urquhart         M 01-13       3/59    7:10       22:12
171   Darren Du              M 45-49      6/145    7:10       22:12
172   Daniel Kaminski        M 30-34     24/175    7:11       22:14
173   Heidi Schroeder        F 14-17       1/26    7:11       22:15
174   Clarke Hinkle          M 26-29     23/113    7:11       22:15
175   Corey Nuro             M 30-34     25/175    7:11       22:15
176   Matthew Wehrle         M 50-54     14/147    7:11       22:15
177   Mio Masunaga           F 01-13       2/60    7:11       22:16
178   Ken Oien               M 55-59      7/117    7:11       22:16
179   Kelsi Wusterbarth      F 30-34      8/204    7:11       22:16
180   Steven Costello        M 26-29     24/113    7:11       22:17
181   Patricia Balik         F 26-29      9/140    7:12       22:19
182   Austen Kartic          M 26-29     25/113    7:12       22:19
183   Alexander Balik        M 35-39     19/159    7:12       22:19
184   Maeve Goetz            F 35-39      9/196    7:15       22:26
185   Richard Colley         M 55-59      8/117    7:15       22:27
186   Joe Morrill            M 30-34     26/175    7:16       22:30
187   Riley Schaefer         M 26-29     26/113    7:16       22:30
188   Tara Rossnagle         F 35-39     10/196    7:16       22:31
189   Andrew Norton          M 60-64       4/60    7:16       22:31
190   Caroline Renkin        F 35-39     11/196    7:17       22:33
191   Harrison Whelclon      M 18-21       7/23    7:17       22:33
192   Jack Wells             M 30-34     27/175    7:17       22:34
193   Bart Carroll           M 40-44     16/138    7:17       22:34
194   Ryn Jewett             M 30-34     28/175    7:17       22:35
195   David Wieck            M 55-59      9/117    7:18       22:36
196   Chase Hite             M 30-34     29/175    7:18       22:36
197   Gary Bass              M 50-54     15/147    7:18       22:38
198   Paul Bainbridge        M 50-54     16/147    7:18       22:38
199   James Monahan          M 01-13       4/59    7:19       22:41
200   Matt Bowie             M 26-29     27/113    7:20       22:43

Generated January 24, 2026 at 10:01 AM 2/28



St. Patrick's Day Dash - 2019 - Run/Walk (Green and Red Wave) - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
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201   Antonio Mejia Wolf     M 14-17      10/42    7:20       22:43
202   Charles Aguilar        M 30-34     30/175    7:20       22:43
203   Patrick Deeny          M 26-29     28/113    7:20       22:44
204   Craig Schieber         M 60-64       5/60    7:21       22:46
205   Aaron Peizner          M 30-34     31/175    7:21       22:47
206   Brandon Schmidt        M 30-34     32/175    7:23       22:53
207   Holly Regan            F 30-34      9/204    7:23       22:53
208   Thom Koschwanez        M 40-44     17/138    7:24       22:55
209   Chris Roozen           M 40-44     18/138    7:24       22:56
210   John Kozol Jr          M 26-29     29/113    7:24       22:57
211   Chase O'Malley         M 40-44     19/138    7:25       22:59
212   Dan Lin                M 50-54     17/147    7:26       23:00
213   Anelise Cichy          F 26-29     10/140    7:26       23:01
214   Jeremy Knase           M 26-29     30/113    7:26       23:01
215   Michael Hardesty       M 35-39     20/159    7:26       23:01
216   Matthew Miller         M 35-39     21/159    7:26       23:02
217   Zachary Wolfe          M 14-17      11/42    7:26       23:02
218   Julia King             F 22-25       3/71    7:27       23:03
219   Chuck Henry            M 65-69       1/45    7:27       23:04
220   Blake Skouras          M 35-39     22/159    7:27       23:04
221   James Schopp           M 55-59     10/117    7:27       23:04
222   Matthew Wanamaker      M 35-39     23/159    7:27       23:05
223   Megan O'Connor         F 30-34     10/204    7:27       23:05
224   Jon Deeny              M 50-54     18/147    7:27       23:06
225   Hugh McGough           M 18-21       8/23    7:28       23:08
226   Steve Sorenson         M 55-59     11/117    7:28       23:09
227   Judgge Frey            M 35-39     24/159    7:28       23:09
228   Darren Abbott          M 45-49      7/145    7:29       23:11
229   Jamien Murphy          F 40-44      1/149    7:30       23:14
230   Colin Giboney          M 40-44     20/138    7:31       23:18
231   Bobby Mueller          M 26-29     31/113    7:32       23:19
232   Mike Mueller           M 55-59     12/117    7:32       23:19
233   Stephen Tebaldi        M 35-39     25/159    7:33       23:22
234   Aaron Schneider        M 40-44     21/138    7:33       23:24
235   James Capestany        M 50-54     19/147    7:33       23:24
236   Kevin Dorner           M 35-39     26/159    7:34       23:25
237   Tyler Steen            M 30-34     33/175    7:34       23:26
238   Mike Morris-Lent       M 60-64       6/60    7:34       23:26
239   Molly Blust            F 26-29     11/140    7:34       23:26
240   Dean Giboney           M 40-44     22/138    7:34       23:27
241   Eric Lafontaine        M 40-44     23/138    7:34       23:27
242   Jim Clack              M 55-59     13/117    7:34       23:27
243   Todd Williams          M 40-44     24/138    7:34       23:28
244   Brad Harwood           M 35-39     27/159    7:35       23:29
245   Chuck Collins          M 60-64       7/60    7:35       23:30
246   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        5/62    7:35       23:30
247   Arnie Martinez         M 40-44     25/138    7:35       23:30
248   Anthony Porter         M 35-39     28/159    7:35       23:31
249   Stacy Friel            F 30-34     11/204    7:35       23:31
250   Eric Detert            M 22-25      13/42    7:36       23:32
251   Steven Teselle         M 30-34     34/175    7:36       23:33
252   Michael Pelland        M 35-39     29/159    7:36       23:33
253   Alan Robinson          M 50-54     20/147    7:36       23:33
254   Patmex Sjoding         M 30-34     35/175    7:36       23:34
255   Dennis Wavoembot       M 35-39     30/159    7:36       23:34
256   Jason Mulvihill-Kuntz  M 35-39     31/159    7:37       23:35
257   Shayan Khokhar         M 22-25      14/42    7:37       23:35
258   Jeff Whitehill         M 30-34     36/175    7:37       23:35
259   Ali Lafontaine         F 45-49      4/184    7:38       23:37
260   David Toro             M 35-39     32/159    7:38       23:37
261   Dillon Jones           M 14-17      12/42    7:38       23:38
262   Erin Christ            F 35-39     12/196    7:38       23:39
263   Kilie Porter           F 35-39     13/196    7:38       23:40
264   Kevin Kent             M 50-54     21/147    7:39       23:41
265   Collin Joy             M 22-25      15/42    7:39       23:41
266   Keldon Bailey          M 01-13       5/59    7:39       23:42
267   Eric Bailey            M 35-39     33/159    7:39       23:42
268   Kevin Pham             M 30-34     37/175    7:39       23:43
269   Eric Hess              M 50-54     22/147    7:40       23:44
270   Larry Chandler         M 55-59     14/117    7:41       23:48
271   Jasmine Woo            F 30-34     12/204    7:41       23:49
272   Caitlin Bethlahmy      F 30-34     13/204    7:42       23:50
273   Linda Crippen          F 50-54      1/140    7:42       23:50
274   Joost Van Rossum       M 40-44     26/138    7:42       23:51
275   Steve Sjolund          M 45-49      8/145    7:42       23:51
276   Stephanie Parkison     F 30-34     14/204    7:43       23:56
277   Michael Hecklinger     M 55-59     15/117    7:44       23:56
278   Phil Knudson           M 35-39     34/159    7:44       23:56
279   Jim McGill             M 70 74       1/18    7:44       23:57
280   Rachel Forcino         F 30-34     15/204    7:44       23:57
281   Scott Arneson          M 55-59     16/117    7:44       23:57
282   Kyle Haskell           M 18-21       9/23    7:44       23:58
283   Jim Casey              M 55-59     17/117    7:44       23:58
284   Joe Chatterton         M 40-44     27/138    7:44       23:58
285   Shan Whiteside         M 50-54     23/147    7:44       23:59
286   Zoe Yoshinari          F 35-39     14/196    7:45       24:01
287   Kristi Lin             F 50-54      2/140    7:45       24:02
288   John Jewell            M 45-49      9/145    7:46       24:02
289   Adam Shingler          M 30-34     38/175    7:46       24:03
290   Mark Malone            M 40-44     28/138    7:46       24:04
291   Katie Lynn Schantz     F 26-29     12/140    7:46       24:05
292   Austin Schantz         M 30-34     39/175    7:47       24:05
293   Mark Hunt              M 45-49     10/145    7:47       24:06
294   Scott Heinemann        M 26-29     32/113    7:47       24:07
295   Jim Barrett            M 50-54     24/147    7:48       24:09
296   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        6/62    7:48       24:10
297   Liam Crouch            M 14-17      13/42    7:48       24:10
298   Graydon Loar           M 30-34     40/175    7:49       24:11
299   Danielle Kapel         F 30-34     16/204    7:49       24:12
300   Scott Morse            M 30-34     41/175    7:49       24:12
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301   Jonathan Olsen-Koziol  M 26-29     33/113    7:49       24:13
302   John Piccola Jr        M 45-49     11/145    7:49       24:13
303   Beth Gurske            F 22-25       4/71    7:49       24:13
304   Allen Richardson       M 55-59     18/117    7:50       24:15
305   Brad Mott              M 50-54     25/147    7:50       24:17
306   Jerry Calalang         M 35-39     35/159    7:51       24:18
307   Sean Casady            M 35-39     36/159    7:51       24:18
308   Anthony Yadron         M 45-49     12/145    7:51       24:18
309   Brian Magelssen        M 30-34     42/175    7:51       24:19
310   Sam Collins            M 22-25      16/42    7:51       24:20
311   Nicole Pitts           F 50-54      3/140    7:51       24:21
312   Megan Megill           F 35-39     15/196    7:52       24:22
313   Elizabeth Montero      F 30-34     17/204    7:52       24:22
314   James Truong           M 26-29     34/113    7:53       24:25
315   Cheryl Holcomb-Roberts F 55-59       2/97    7:53       24:25
316   Jeffrey McCormick      M 45-49     13/145    7:53       24:26
317   Mark Kennison          M 35-39     37/159    7:54       24:29
318   Anabel Roza            F 18-21       1/27    7:54       24:30
319   Benjamin Hamm          M 35-39     38/159    7:55       24:30
320   Brian Olmsted          M 30-34     43/175    7:55       24:31
321   Brandon Kolp           M 40-44     29/138    7:55       24:31
322   Aimee Chlebnik         F 35-39     16/196    7:56       24:33
323   Paul Olmsted           M 60-64       8/60    7:56       24:33
324   Matthew Zanderigo      M 26-29     35/113    7:56       24:35
325   Alicia Morse           F 26-29     13/140    7:56       24:35
326   Adam Hoelscher         M 35-39     39/159    7:56       24:36
327   Brandon Carlisie       M 26-29     36/113    7:57       24:38
328   Leah Forenza           F 45-49      5/184    7:57       24:38
329   James Minor            M 35-39     40/159    7:57       24:38
330   Shelly Poller          F 50-54      4/140    7:57       24:39
331   Gene Hogan             M 50-54     26/147    7:57       24:39
332   Bill Eichholtz         M 55-59     19/117    7:57       24:39
333   Miles Herndon          M 01-13       6/59    7:57       24:39
334   Dan Mayeda             M 55-59     20/117    7:58       24:40
335   Marcus Shaw            M 30-34     44/175    7:58       24:40
336   Vincent Ma             M 30-34     45/175    7:58       24:40
337   Bob Berres             M 55-59     21/117    7:58       24:40
338   Keith Vowell           M 45-49     14/145    7:58       24:40
339   Kyle Knapp             M 26-29     37/113    7:58       24:41
340   Blake Ange             M 22-25      17/42    7:58       24:41
341   Jim Ange               M 55-59     22/117    7:58       24:41
342   Brendan Meucci         M 45-49     15/145    7:59       24:43
343   Matt Stemle            M 30-34     46/175    7:59       24:44
344   Ethan Monahan          M 01-13       7/59    7:59       24:45
345   Alice Liang            F 30-34     18/204    7:59       24:45
346   Jay Patrick            M 14-17      14/42    8:00       24:47
347   Antonio Meucci         M 01-13       8/59    8:01       24:49
348   James Douthitt         M 45-49     16/145    8:01       24:51
349   George Gullufsen       M 65-69       2/45    8:01       24:51
350   Kay Brewer             F 40-44      2/149    8:01       24:51
351   John Slane             M 26-29     38/113    8:01       24:52
352   Brayden Malone         M 01-13       9/59    8:02       24:52
353   Jarod Bodine           M 26-29     39/113    8:02       24:53
354   Jay Wellington         M 50-54     27/147    8:02       24:55
355   William Pineda         M 26-29     40/113    8:02       24:55
356   Norm Alberg            M 60-64       9/60    8:03       24:56
357   Douglas Switzer        M 55-59     23/117    8:03       24:56
358   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        7/62    8:03       24:57
359   Wayne Price            M 45-49     17/145    8:03       24:57
360   Mark Williamson        M 50-54     28/147    8:04       24:58
361   Scott Axworthy         M 55-59     24/117    8:04       24:59
362   Brian Gilbert          M 45-49     18/145    8:04       24:59
363   Corey Olcsvary         M 35-39     41/159    8:04       25:00
364   Siri Smith             F 26-29     14/140    8:04       25:01
365   Adam Thornton          M 45-49     19/145    8:05       25:01
366   Jack Murphy            M 14-17      15/42    8:05       25:02
367   Kevin Okeefe           M 60-64      10/60    8:05       25:02
368   David Eichholtz        M 35-39     42/159    8:05       25:03
369   Peter McKay            M 55-59     25/117    8:05       25:03
370   Alex Gagiardo          M 18-21      10/23    8:06       25:05
371   Kyle Hays              M 45-49     20/145    8:06       25:07
372   Misato Sandoval        F 18-21       2/27    8:07       25:07
373   Marcus Sandoval        M 45-49     21/145    8:07       25:08
374   Carol Rava             F 45-49      6/184    8:07       25:08
375   Anne Lund              F 35-39     17/196    8:07       25:09
376   Samantha Sherick       F 01-13       3/60    8:07       25:10
377   Sheila Boyd            F 50-54      5/140    8:07       25:10
378   Sarah Meyer            F 35-39     18/196    8:08       25:11
379   Aj Jergens             M 30-34     47/175    8:08       25:11
380   Joe Randall            M 40-44     30/138    8:08       25:11
381   Matt Marquardt         M 30-34     48/175    8:08       25:11
382   Andrew Glebe           M 30-34     49/175    8:08       25:12
383   Ben Scherer            M 35-39     43/159    8:08       25:12
384   Steven Stein           M 30-34     50/175    8:08       25:13
385   Caroline Koplowitz     F 30-34     19/204    8:08       25:13
386   Clayton Sims           M 26-29     41/113    8:08       25:13
387   Emma Hunsaker          F 26-29     15/140    8:09       25:13
388   Sean Day               M 50-54     29/147    8:09       25:13
389   Kimberly Furnari       F 35-39     19/196    8:09       25:14
390   Bobby Biskpiak         M 30-34     51/175    8:09       25:14
391   Mark Petilla           M 30-34     52/175    8:09       25:15
392   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        8/62    8:09       25:15
393   Nathan Miller          M 35-39     44/159    8:09       25:16
394   Theresa Matolka        F 35-39     20/196    8:09       25:16
395   Angie Upchurch         F 35-39     21/196    8:09       25:16
396   Victoria Upchurch      F 35-39     22/196    8:09       25:16
397   Bridget Keaton         F 22-25       5/71    8:10       25:17
398   Audrey Knutsen         F 18-21       3/27    8:10       25:17
399   Chris McClurken        M 50-54     30/147    8:10       25:17
400   Jeff Wilson            M 30-34     53/175    8:10       25:18
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401   Joe Padilla            M 50-54     31/147    8:10       25:19
402   Phil Boyar             M 26-29     42/113    8:10       25:19
403   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        9/62    8:11       25:21
404   Mike Richendifer       M 50-54     32/147    8:11       25:21
405   Shelley Smathers       F 45-49      7/184    8:11       25:21
406   Cindy Barrett          F 40-44      3/149    8:11       25:22
407   Ryan Smith             M 40-44     31/138    8:11       25:22
408   Tim Kopp               M 30-34     54/175    8:11       25:22
409   Chris Castro           M 30-34     55/175    8:11       25:22
410   Katherine Callen       F 22-25       6/71    8:12       25:24
411   David Alexander        M 30-34     56/175    8:12       25:24
412   Joyce Allen            F 55-59       3/97    8:13       25:27
413   Jay Roughton           M 45-49     22/145    8:13       25:27
414   Leslie Galamb          F 30-34     20/204    8:13       25:28
415   Lorena Wright          F 40-44      4/149    8:13       25:28
416   Matt Adams             M 30-34     57/175    8:13       25:29
417   Sara Strasher          F 30-34     21/204    8:14       25:29
418   Peter Steck            M 14-17      16/42    8:14       25:30
419   Kyle Cooper            M 26-29     43/113    8:14       25:30
420   Christopher Bell       M 35-39     45/159    8:14       25:31
421   Ross MacMurray         M 45-49     23/145    8:14       25:31
422   Aram Meade             M 45-49     24/145    8:15       25:32
423   Dan Chang              M 50-54     33/147    8:15       25:32
424   Chris Lezcano          M 35-39     46/159    8:15       25:32
425   Lauren Tway            F 22-25       7/71    8:15       25:33
426   Christopher Thomas     M 35-39     47/159    8:15       25:34
427   Katie Sonn             F 35-39     23/196    8:15       25:34
428   Allyson Scott          F 40-44      5/149    8:15       25:35
429   Keith Oneill           M 45-49     25/145    8:16       25:36
430   Jesse Bennett          M 40-44     32/138    8:16       25:37
431   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       10/62    8:16       25:37
432   Sarah Coluccio         F 22-25       8/71    8:17       25:38
433   Joe Mancini            M 22-25      18/42    8:17       25:38
434   Ryan Kesler            M 26-29     44/113    8:17       25:39
435   Tyler Graff            M 14-17      17/42    8:17       25:40
436   Charlie Regan          M 30-34     58/175    8:17       25:41
437   Casey Gould            F 26-29     16/140    8:18       25:42
438   Tory Borsboom          M 26-29     45/113    8:18       25:44
439   Natalie Stubb          F 22-25       9/71    8:18       25:44
440   Sarah Curtis           F 30-34     22/204    8:19       25:45
441   David Stehlik          M 40-44     33/138    8:19       25:45
442   Joel Harrington        M 30-34     59/175    8:19       25:46
443   Maddy Oliver           F 18-21       4/27    8:19       25:46
444   Andre Xavier           M 35-39     48/159    8:19       25:46
445   Trish Keaton           F 50-54      6/140    8:19       25:46
446   Jack Clemens           M 22-25      19/42    8:19       25:46
447   Steve Mesler           M 50-54     34/147    8:19       25:46
448   Brooke Grimes          F 30-34     23/204    8:19       25:47
449   Matt Johnson           M 40-44     34/138    8:19       25:47
450   Alex Hurst             M 26-29     46/113    8:19       25:47
451   Nik Karpinsky          M 30-34     60/175    8:19       25:47
452   Preston Parshall       M 40-44     35/138    8:19       25:47
453   Yoshihiro Monzaki      M 50-54     35/147    8:19       25:47
454   Kenneth Yette          M 50-54     36/147    8:20       25:48
455   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       11/62    8:20       25:48
456   Allison Gentry         F 30-34     24/204    8:20       25:49
457   Travis Venable         M 30-34     61/175    8:21       25:51
458   Chris Pizzichemi       M 30-34     62/175    8:21       25:51
459   Jeff Hofman            M 26-29     47/113    8:21       25:51
460   Ted Coulson            M 70 74       2/18    8:21       25:51
461   Wil Torres             M 35-39     49/159    8:21       25:51
462   Amy Graff              F 45-49      8/184    8:21       25:52
463   Jonathan Butler        M 55-59     26/117    8:22       25:55
464   Sara Dykstra           F 30-34     25/204    8:22       25:56
465   Marc Ramsey            M 30-34     63/175    8:22       25:56
466   Scott Graff            M 45-49     26/145    8:22       25:56
467   Allison Langholff      F 26-29     17/140    8:23       25:57
468   Michelle Platt         F 35-39     24/196    8:23       25:58
469   Stephen Kilkelly       M 40-44     36/138    8:23       25:58
470   Taketo Miura           M 35-39     50/159    8:23       25:59
471   Marti Murphy           F 65-69       1/30    8:23       25:59
472   Joshua Prewitt         M 40-44     37/138    8:24       26:00
473   Jennifer Prewitt       F 30-34     26/204    8:24       26:00
474   Eric Deweber           M 22-25      20/42    8:24       26:00
475   Tim Anderson           M 50-54     37/147    8:24       26:01
476   Leslie Buker           F 35-39     25/196    8:24       26:01
477   Yvonne Monahan         F 40-44      6/149    8:24       26:01
478   Dew Eli                M 30-34     64/175    8:24       26:01
479   Tanner Haistings       M 26-29     48/113    8:24       26:02
480   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       12/62    8:24       26:02
481   Michael Smith          M 55-59     27/117    8:24       26:02
482   Mark Kottke            M 55-59     28/117    8:24       26:02
483   Crispina Foss          F 45-49      9/184    8:25       26:03
484   Kiernan O'Gorman       M 01-13      10/59    8:25       26:03
485   Joseph Lucia           M 26-29     49/113    8:25       26:03
486   Bradley Tonahill       M 30-34     65/175    8:25       26:04
487   Morgan Ricketts        F 22-25      10/71    8:25       26:04
488   Rebecca Hazel          F 22-25      11/71    8:25       26:04
489   Tiffany McMahan        F 35-39     26/196    8:25       26:05
490   Joe Reed               M 35-39     51/159    8:25       26:06
491   Megan Gimmestad        F 30-34     27/204    8:25       26:06
492   Brett Miller           M 30-34     66/175    8:26       26:06
493   Lora Thompson          F 50-54      7/140    8:26       26:07
494   Joe Rothermel          M 35-39     52/159    8:26       26:07
495   Saskia De Jonge        F 30-34     28/204    8:26       26:07
496   David Lam              M 30-34     67/175    8:26       26:07
497   Matt McLaughlin        M 45-49     27/145    8:26       26:07
498   Keith Mowell           M 30-34     68/175    8:26       26:08
499   Steve Quigg            M 35-39     53/159    8:26       26:09
500   Dede McKaig            F 55-59       4/97    8:27       26:09
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501   Bill Wright            M 50-54     38/147    8:27       26:10
502   Warren Chang           M 22-25      21/42    8:27       26:10
503   Tara McElroy           F 18-21       5/27    8:27       26:11
504   Steve Boyd             M 55-59     29/117    8:27       26:12
505   Joseph Raymond         M 45-49     28/145    8:28       26:13
506   Robert Chaffeur        M 70 74       3/18    8:28       26:13
507   Amy Lutterloh          F 26-29     18/140    8:28       26:14
508   Matt Secrest           M 40-44     38/138    8:28       26:14
509   Nathan Willett         M 22-25      22/42    8:28       26:15
510   Jerrao MacHado         M 35-39     54/159    8:29       26:15
511   Natalie Torlai         F 50-54      8/140    8:29       26:16
512   Lori Clithero          F 55-59       5/97    8:29       26:18
513   Dan Renaud             M 30-34     69/175    8:29       26:18
514   Keenan Tobin           M 01-13      11/59    8:29       26:18
515   John Good              M 55-59     30/117    8:30       26:20
516   Laura Crosby           F 26-29     19/140    8:30       26:20
517   David Helm             M 35-39     55/159    8:30       26:21
518   Max Helm               M 01-13      12/59    8:30       26:21
519   Scott Brown            M 45-49     29/145    8:30       26:21
520   John Voigt             M 55-59     31/117    8:31       26:22
521   David Kearns           M 40-44     39/138    8:31       26:24
522   Anna Friedman          F 30-34     29/204    8:32       26:26
523   Joey Collins           M 55-59     32/117    8:32       26:26
524   Judy Fisher            F 75-79        1/3    8:32       26:26
525   Jason Smith            M 40-44     40/138    8:32       26:26
526   John McSwain           M 50-54     39/147    8:32       26:27
527   Joe Keading            M 35-39     56/159    8:32       26:27
528   Debra Fahey            M 40-44     41/138    8:32       26:27
529   Patrick Boyce          M 30-34     70/175    8:32       26:28
530   Sarina Sanchez         F 30-34     30/204    8:32       26:28
531   Brian Sherick          M 40-44     42/138    8:33       26:30
532   Patrick Niemeyer       M 40-44     43/138    8:33       26:30
533   Katie Galdabini        F 45-49     10/184    8:34       26:32
534   Chris Hong             M 26-29     50/113    8:34       26:32
535   Miles Hanssen          M 14-17      18/42    8:34       26:32
536   Gail Pearson           F 55-59       6/97    8:34       26:32
537   Jason Turck            M 45-49     30/145    8:34       26:33
538   German Rangel          M 55-59     33/117    8:34       26:33
539   Gregory Hixson         M 40-44     44/138    8:34       26:33
540   Isabelle Osborn        F 01-13       4/60    8:34       26:33
541   Michael McDonnell      M 60-64      11/60    8:34       26:34
542   Erik Osborn            M 50-54     40/147    8:34       26:34
543   Leah Hixson            F 01-13       5/60    8:35       26:34
544   Scott Wallace          M 30-34     71/175    8:35       26:35
545   Aaron Kleer            M 30-34     72/175    8:35       26:36
546   Aaron Robinson         M 35-39     57/159    8:36       26:38
547   Christine Pyle         F 30-34     31/204    8:36       26:38
548   Jeremy Shanahan        M 40-44     45/138    8:36       26:40
549   Elijah Carman          M 01-13      13/59    8:37       26:41
550   Victoria Lopes         F 55-59       7/97    8:37       26:41
551   Jeffery Spencer        M 45-49     31/145    8:37       26:41
552   Ryan Healey            M 26-29     51/113    8:37       26:42
553   Aaron Berry            M 35-39     58/159    8:37       26:43
554   Xiaojie Qi             M 35-39     59/159    8:38       26:44
555   Shelley Oswald         F 30-34     32/204    8:38       26:44
556   Becky Edmonds          F 30-34     33/204    8:38       26:44
557   Kris Kelly             M 40-44     46/138    8:38       26:45
558   Josh Zimmerman         M 35-39     60/159    8:38       26:45
559   Landon Alder           M 26-29     52/113    8:39       26:47
560   Ross Bohner            M 35-39     61/159    8:39       26:47
561   David Alder            M 50-54     41/147    8:39       26:48
562   Erin Stroschein        F 35-39     27/196    8:39       26:48
563   Andrea Hanhaz          F 26-29     20/140    8:39       26:48
564   Joshua Lee             M 26-29     53/113    8:39       26:49
565   Travis Martin          M 45-49     32/145    8:40       26:49
566   David Pearson          M 55-59     34/117    8:40       26:50
567   Danielle Ruiz          F 35-39     28/196    8:40       26:50
568   Lauren Imbrock         F 30-34     34/204    8:40       26:50
569   Scott Digiorgio        M 26-29     54/113    8:40       26:51
570   Theodore Wipplinger    M 01-13      14/59    8:40       26:52
571   Christina Hayes        F 26-29     21/140    8:40       26:52
572   Stephen Bayles         M 50-54     42/147    8:41       26:53
573   Ann Priftis            F 40-44      7/149    8:41       26:53
574   Janeen Arnold          F 45-49     11/184    8:41       26:53
575   Sara Cooke             F 35-39     29/196    8:41       26:54
576   Miles Southwick        M 35-39     62/159    8:41       26:54
577   Richard Palmason       M 50-54     43/147    8:41       26:54
578   Dave Dellino           M 60-64      12/60    8:41       26:55
579   James Oliver           M 40-44     47/138    8:41       26:55
580   Kurt Wisecup           M 45-49     33/145    8:41       26:55
581   John Borland           M 45-49     34/145    8:42       26:56
582   Tadgh Wieber           M 01-13      15/59    8:42       26:56
583   Alexander Harris       M 26-29     55/113    8:42       26:57
584   Ben Sallberg           M 40-44     48/138    8:42       26:57
585   Maureen Sorenson       F 50-54      9/140    8:42       26:58
586   Zoe Loutos             F 26-29     22/140    8:42       26:59
587   Ed Matkovick           M 55-59     35/117    8:43       26:59
588   Humberto Mejia Terron  M 50-54     44/147    8:43       27:00
589   Andrew Mejia Wolf      M 18-21      11/23    8:43       27:00
590   Eric Yandrasits        M 30-34     73/175    8:43       27:01
591   Diane Barlow           F 40-44      8/149    8:44       27:02
592   Nicole Hernandez       F 26-29     23/140    8:44       27:02
593   Jr Rogers              M 50-54     45/147    8:44       27:02
594   Ryan Alexander         M 40-44     49/138    8:44       27:02
595   Erik Fagan             M 26-29     56/113    8:44       27:02
596   Mitchell Wrest         M 26-29     57/113    8:44       27:03
597   Daniel Jordanovic      M 45-49     35/145    8:44       27:03
598   Rafika Shibly          F 30-34     35/204    8:44       27:03
599   Sean Hansberry         M 22-25      23/42    8:44       27:03
600   Michael Bade           M 30-34     74/175    8:44       27:03
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601   Matthew Lang           M 45-49     36/145    8:44       27:04
602   Liisa Sacks            F 50-54     10/140    8:44       27:04
603   Josh Helpenstell       M 30-34     75/175    8:44       27:04
604   James Spence           M 45-49     37/145    8:44       27:05
605   Angelina Zhou          F 22-25      12/71    8:45       27:05
606   Hannah Bellenbaum      F 26-29     24/140    8:45       27:06
607   Griffin Day            M 26-29     58/113    8:45       27:06
608   Patrick Tongue         M 50-54     46/147    8:45       27:07
609   Eve Fordyce            F 40-44      9/149    8:45       27:07
610   Renie Cochran          F 35-39     30/196    8:45       27:08
611   Ricky Blackmon         M 35-39     63/159    8:45       27:08
612   Natalie Ballas         F 30-34     36/204    8:46       27:09
613   Dan Langholff          M 30-34     76/175    8:46       27:09
614   Frank Yandrasits       M 55-59     36/117    8:46       27:10
615   Jonathan Siebert       M 30-34     77/175    8:46       27:10
616   Eric Shen              M 26-29     59/113    8:46       27:10
617   Brom Tetrault          M 35-39     64/159    8:46       27:11
618   Janine Wright          F 45-49     12/184    8:47       27:11
619   William Streeter       M 40-44     50/138    8:47       27:13
620   Kj Holmes              M 22-25      24/42    8:47       27:13
621   Clay Crippen           M 50-54     47/147    8:47       27:13
622   Elizabeth Grimes       F 40-44     10/149    8:47       27:14
623   Stephanie Nelson       F 30-34     37/204    8:48       27:14
624   Enkhzaya Angarag       F 18-21       6/27    8:48       27:14
625   Eric Doherty           M 40-44     51/138    8:48       27:14
626   Stephen Bogardus       M 45-49     38/145    8:48       27:15
627   Marc Medeiros          M 55-59     37/117    8:48       27:15
628   Rocco Schiernbeck      M 01-13      16/59    8:48       27:15
629   Benjamin Fissel        M 40-44     52/138    8:48       27:15
630   Pete Hanning           M 50-54     48/147    8:48       27:15
631   Ron Delvillano         M 26-29     60/113    8:48       27:17
632   Steve Heron            M 55-59     38/117    8:48       27:17
633   Eric Hicks             M 40-44     53/138    8:48       27:17
634   Martin Hurley          M 40-44     54/138    8:48       27:17
635   Vanessa Lowe           F 40-44     11/149    8:48       27:17
636   Scott Johnson          M 35-39     65/159    8:48       27:17
637   Michael Maloney        M 50-54     49/147    8:49       27:18
638   Hilary Loya            F 26-29     25/140    8:49       27:18
639   James Ellison          M 65-69       3/45    8:49       27:18
640   Rick Loya              M 55-59     39/117    8:49       27:18
641   Eric Irwin             M 50-54     50/147    8:49       27:19
642   Todd Veenhuizen        M 50-54     51/147    8:49       27:20
643   Jacob Descamp          M 22-25      25/42    8:49       27:20
644   Rachit Tyagi           M 26-29     61/113    8:50       27:21
645   Sheila Gruner          F 55-59       8/97    8:50       27:22
646   Geoffrey Schoninger    M 26-29     62/113    8:50       27:22
647   Eric Beam              M 65-69       4/45    8:50       27:22
648   Audrey Bell            F 22-25      13/71    8:50       27:23
649   Jarret Falkner         M 30-34     78/175    8:50       27:23
650   Zeb Keck               M 35-39     66/159    8:51       27:25
651   Sara Aranda            F 22-25      14/71    8:51       27:25
652   Pablo Mendoza          M 45-49     39/145    8:52       27:27
653   Rachel Postlewait      F 22-25      15/71    8:52       27:28
654   Justin Helling         M 35-39     67/159    8:52       27:29
655   Mark Thomas            M 45-49     40/145    8:52       27:30
656   Blake Wedekind         M 22-25      26/42    8:52       27:30
657   David Berner           M 65-69       5/45    8:53       27:30
658   Natalie Zielinski      F 26-29     26/140    8:53       27:30
659   Justin Domingues       M 30-34     79/175    8:53       27:31
660   Lynsae Quantrille      F 30-34     38/204    8:53       27:31
661   Sarah Stackhouse       F 30-34     39/204    8:53       27:31
662   Steve Troy             M 55-59     40/117    8:53       27:31
663   Matthew Russell        M 35-39     68/159    8:53       27:32
664   Whitney Carlson        F 30-34     40/204    8:53       27:32
665   Carrie Winter          F 26-29     27/140    8:53       27:32
666   Carrie Rutt            F 40-44     12/149    8:53       27:33
667   James Fetterley        M 30-34     80/175    8:54       27:33
668   Shek Tang              M 35-39     69/159    8:54       27:34
669   Robert Kuschke         M 60-64      13/60    8:54       27:35
670   Brooke Brandewiede     F 14-17       2/26    8:55       27:36
671   Sarah Miller           F 35-39     31/196    8:55       27:37
672   Sharon Strohm          F 30-34     41/204    8:55       27:37
673   Gary Wakatsuki         M 70 74       4/18    8:55       27:38
674   Shannan Frisbie        F 40-44     13/149    8:55       27:38
675   Todd Hagen             M 55-59     41/117    8:55       27:39
676   Jim Phillips           M 22-25      27/42    8:56       27:40
677   Sandra Campbell        F 50-54     11/140    8:56       27:40
678   Cristian Delgado       M 26-29     63/113    8:56       27:40
679   Ivan Avila Campillo    M 35-39     70/159    8:56       27:41
680   Nick Brown             NO AGE       13/62    8:56       27:42
681   James Saryerwinnie     M 30-34     81/175    8:57       27:42
682   Chang Choi             M 45-49     41/145    8:57       27:43
683   Austin Hinderer        M 30-34     82/175    8:57       27:44
684   Daniella Sole          F 22-25      16/71    8:57       27:45
685   Lauren Nevitt          F 35-39     32/196    8:57       27:45
686   Sean Smith             M 40-44     55/138    8:58       27:46
687   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       14/62    8:58       27:46
688   Kelly Wallace          F 26-29     28/140    8:58       27:46
689   Matthew Fearon         M 55-59     42/117    8:58       27:47
690   Dave Ehnat             M 45-49     42/145    8:58       27:47
691   Stephanie Flower       F 26-29     29/140    8:58       27:47
692   Courtney Wilson        F 35-39     33/196    8:58       27:47
693   George Weiss           M 65-69       6/45    8:58       27:47
694   Stephanie Olmsted      F 26-29     30/140    8:58       27:48
695   Christine Nole         F 45-49     13/184    8:58       27:48
696   Jamie Currey           F 30-34     42/204    8:58       27:48
697   Maureen Gonzalez       F 45-49     14/184    8:58       27:48
698   Hannah Griffiths       F 22-25      17/71    8:59       27:48
699   Julia Amado            F 26-29     31/140    8:59       27:49
700   Cecilia Chacn          F 40-44     14/149    8:59       27:49
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701   Rob Shults             M 45-49     43/145    8:59       27:50
702   Robyn Coleman          F 50-54     12/140    8:59       27:50
703   Chiara Medeiros        F 22-25      18/71    8:59       27:50
704   Mark Peterson          M 45-49     44/145    8:59       27:50
705   Luke Zankich           M 45-49     45/145    8:59       27:51
706   Shari Wright           F 45-49     15/184    8:59       27:51
707   Katie Garrison         F 35-39     34/196    9:00       27:52
708   Ben Daniel-Smith       M 14-17      19/42    9:00       27:52
709   Scott Potter           M 50-54     52/147    9:00       27:52
710   Maryam Rouhfar         F 35-39     35/196    9:00       27:53
711   Emily Druschba         F 26-29     32/140    9:00       27:53
712   Jay Schuler            M 26-29     64/113    9:00       27:53
713   Dana Giaconi           F 40-44     15/149    9:00       27:54
714   Andrea Assouad         F 35-39     36/196    9:00       27:54
715   Whitney Kirk           F 30-34     43/204    9:00       27:54
716   Fran Arnold            M 14-17      20/42    9:00       27:54
717   Becca Cohn             F 35-39     37/196    9:00       27:54
718   Scott Felch            M 30-34     83/175    9:01       27:56
719   Helen Carbajal         F 45-49     16/184    9:01       27:57
720   Andreas Kleiner        M 30-34     84/175    9:01       27:57
721   Tom McBride            M 55-59     43/117    9:02       27:58
722   Dylan Weaver           M 30-34     85/175    9:02       27:59
723   Mani Ijjada            M 26-29     65/113    9:02       27:59
724   Brieanna Noble         F 26-29     33/140    9:02       27:59
725   David J. Brennan       M 50-54     53/147    9:02       28:00
726   Rebecca Smith          F 65-69       2/30    9:02       28:00
727   Gordon Jacobson        M 35-39     71/159    9:02       28:00
728   Ben Oswald             M 01-13      17/59    9:02       28:01
729   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       15/62    9:03       28:01
730   Rebecca Berg           F 26-29     34/140    9:03       28:02
731   Mark Lucas             M 40-44     56/138    9:03       28:02
732   Matt Kogut             M 35-39     72/159    9:03       28:02
733   Lina Shay              F 30-34     44/204    9:03       28:03
734   Laura Kogut            F 35-39     38/196    9:03       28:03
735   Stephen Lee            M 60-64      14/60    9:03       28:03
736   Richard Olmsted        M 60-64      15/60    9:03       28:04
737   Roxanne Kim            F 26-29     35/140    9:04       28:04
738   Sean Bouffiou          M 50-54     54/147    9:04       28:04
739   Scott Donaldson        M 55-59     44/117    9:04       28:04
740   Cassandra Jansen-Ollig F 35-39     39/196    9:04       28:04
741   Amy Appleby            F 30-34     45/204    9:04       28:05
742   Isabel Kelliher        F 30-34     46/204    9:04       28:05
743   Jan Jarvegren          M 40-44     57/138    9:04       28:05
744   Cameron Smuck          M 30-34     86/175    9:04       28:05
745   Stuart Oswald          M 50-54     55/147    9:04       28:06
746   Patrick Deagen         M 70 74       5/18    9:04       28:06
747   Brenda Baxter          F 30-34     47/204    9:04       28:06
748   Bryanna Nelson         F 26-29     36/140    9:04       28:06
749   Taylor Heesacker       F 01-13       6/60    9:04       28:06
750   Savannah McAlpin       F 26-29     37/140    9:04       28:06
751   Megan Bermudez         F 30-34     48/204    9:04       28:07
752   Emily Carlson          F 26-29     38/140    9:05       28:08
753   Brady Miailovich       M 01-13      18/59    9:05       28:08
754   Doug Oda               M 55-59     45/117    9:05       28:09
755   Francis Santos-Viola   M 30-34     87/175    9:05       28:09
756   Audrey Grey            F 01-13       7/60    9:05       28:09
757   Mark Grey              M 45-49     46/145    9:06       28:10
758   Erika Heesacker        F 45-49     17/184    9:06       28:11
759   Paul Roos              M 50-54     56/147    9:06       28:11
760   Cary Jenkins           M 65-69       7/45    9:06       28:12
761   Del Landicho           M 55-59     46/117    9:06       28:12
762   Brian Day              M 40-44     58/138    9:06       28:13
763   Randy Gilbert          M 40-44     59/138    9:07       28:14
764   Ronald Schumacher      M 60-64      16/60    9:07       28:14
765   Michelle Lizarraga     F 26-29     39/140    9:07       28:14
766   Ashley Ernst           F 35-39     40/196    9:07       28:14
767   William Morgan         M 50-54     57/147    9:07       28:14
768   Price Oden             M 60-64      17/60    9:07       28:15
769   Tim Fant               M 50-54     58/147    9:07       28:15
770   Roy Barber             M 40-44     60/138    9:07       28:15
771   Ali Maki               F 30-34     49/204    9:07       28:15
772   Elizabeth Vermeersch   F 40-44     16/149    9:07       28:16
773   Michael Keeling        M 40-44     61/138    9:07       28:16
774   Stephanie Brown        F 30-34     50/204    9:07       28:16
775   Chelsie Murray         F 30-34     51/204    9:08       28:16
776   Laurel Skoff           F 30-34     52/204    9:08       28:16
777   Janay Shedwin          F 30-34     53/204    9:08       28:17
778   Maggie Chia            F 30-34     54/204    9:08       28:17
779   Trevor Burden          M 22-25      28/42    9:08       28:17
780   Jennie Mitchell        F 50-54     13/140    9:08       28:17
781   Andrew Lake            M 22-25      29/42    9:08       28:18
782   Ian Doten              M 45-49     47/145    9:08       28:18
783   Howard Edson           M 45-49     48/145    9:08       28:18
784   Jereimah Heath         M 35-39     73/159    9:08       28:18
785   James Monson           M 18-21      12/23    9:08       28:18
786   Sharon Hendricks       F 55-59       9/97    9:08       28:19
787   Miki Tamura            F 35-39     41/196    9:09       28:19
788   Jim Kelly              M 65-69       8/45    9:09       28:20
789   Genevieve Werick       F 30-34     55/204    9:09       28:20
790   Tabitha Anderson       F 18-21       7/27    9:09       28:20
791   Gerald Asp             M 45-49     49/145    9:09       28:21
792   Marc Wheldon           M 55-59     47/117    9:10       28:23
793   Jincey Goggin          F 45-49     18/184    9:10       28:23
794   Thomas Gritis          M 60-64      18/60    9:10       28:24
795   Karen O'Meara          F 55-59      10/97    9:10       28:24
796   Kate Clarke            F 45-49     19/184    9:10       28:24
797   Mark Fenn              M 50-54     59/147    9:10       28:24
798   Doug Hawkins           M 55-59     48/117    9:10       28:24
799   Elizabeth Sallis       F 35-39     42/196    9:10       28:25
800   Brad Clarke            M 45-49     50/145    9:11       28:26
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801   Sam Manternach         M 22-25      30/42    9:11       28:27
802   Dylan Rhoads           M 40-44     62/138    9:11       28:27
803   Raven Morgan           F 40-44     17/149    9:11       28:28
804   Melanie Shaff          F 40-44     18/149    9:11       28:28
805   Kathryn Joy            F 22-25      19/71    9:11       28:29
806   Patrick Sullivan       M 50-54     60/147    9:12       28:29
807   Michael Kerr           M 35-39     74/159    9:12       28:29
808   Boe Zinter             M 35-39     75/159    9:12       28:30
809   Margaret Adam          F 50-54     14/140    9:12       28:30
810   Carrie Peacock         F 50-54     15/140    9:12       28:31
811   Carmen Lopez           F 22-25      20/71    9:12       28:31
812   Chris Steer            M 75-79       1/10    9:12       28:32
813   Alex Shestik           M 30-34     88/175    9:12       28:32
814   Ciandra Barber         F 40-44     19/149    9:13       28:32
815   Jackie O'Connor        F 50-54     16/140    9:13       28:32
816   Stephanie Kolp         F 40-44     20/149    9:13       28:32
817   Lee Getzewich          M 50-54     61/147    9:13       28:33
818   Caroline Doocy         F 35-39     43/196    9:13       28:34
819   Alexis Moe             F 18-21       8/27    9:13       28:35
820   Spencer Hansen         M 26-29     66/113    9:14       28:35
821   Geoff Palmer           M 35-39     76/159    9:14       28:36
822   Sarah Richmond         F 30-34     56/204    9:14       28:36
823   Doug Hutton            M 55-59     49/117    9:14       28:37
824   Joe Norris             M 55-59     50/117    9:14       28:38
825   Katie Fries            F 30-34     57/204    9:14       28:38
826   Rye Loken              M 26-29     67/113    9:15       28:38
827   Ryan Culpeper          M 18-21      13/23    9:15       28:38
828   Richard Fukutome       M 26-29     68/113    9:15       28:38
829   Burgandi McCurdy       F 30-34     58/204    9:15       28:38
830   Geoffrey Creighton     M 60-64      19/60    9:15       28:39
831   Natalie Zielinski      NO AGE       16/62    9:15       28:39
832   Henry Mermel           M 26-29     69/113    9:15       28:39
833   Alyce Sutko            F 30-34     59/204    9:15       28:39
834   Brenda Croft           F 45-49     20/184    9:16       28:41
835   Kate Lanzinger         F 22-25      21/71    9:16       28:42
836   Roger Hales            M 50-54     62/147    9:16       28:43
837   Logan Moen             M 26-29     70/113    9:16       28:43
838   Pat Doohan             M 50-54     63/147    9:16       28:43
839   Cassi Doohan           F 45-49     21/184    9:16       28:43
840   Ocean Watson           F 01-13       8/60    9:17       28:45
841   Thomas Thielen         M 50-54     64/147    9:17       28:46
842   Eric Watson            M 50-54     65/147    9:17       28:46
843   Michelle Sturgill      F 26-29     40/140    9:17       28:46
844   John Reid              M 30-34     89/175    9:17       28:46
845   Michael Closson        M 45-49     51/145    9:18       28:49
846   Mary O'Donnell         F 55-59      11/97    9:18       28:50
847   Christa Huot           F 30-34     60/204    9:18       28:50
848   Annie Lace             F 22-25      22/71    9:18       28:50
849   Brittany Trubilla      F 30-34     61/204    9:18       28:50
850   Colleen O'Donnell      F 50-54     17/140    9:19       28:50
851   Leigh Lace             F 50-54     18/140    9:19       28:50
852   Logan Hutchins         M 14-17      21/42    9:19       28:51
853   Ciaran Brilly          M 35-39     77/159    9:19       28:51
854   Anna Rinehart          F 60-64       2/46    9:19       28:51
855   David Anderson         M 45-49     52/145    9:19       28:51
856   Tim Jacobs             M 50-54     66/147    9:19       28:52
857   Michele Jacobs         F 45-49     22/184    9:19       28:52
858   Rory Tipton            M 40-44     63/138    9:19       28:52
859   Tim O'Gorman           M 45-49     53/145    9:19       28:53
860   Raphil Hasegawa        M 35-39     78/159    9:19       28:53
861   Samuel Fortunato       M 01-13      19/59    9:19       28:53
862   William Fortunato      M 45-49     54/145    9:20       28:54
863   Jennifer Hutchins      F 40-44     21/149    9:20       28:54
864   Brian Patrick          M 55-59     51/117    9:20       28:54
865   Susan Fleetwood        F 55-59      12/97    9:20       28:56
866   Christopher Odlaug     M 35-39     79/159    9:20       28:56
867   Sofia Velling          F 26-29     41/140    9:20       28:56
868   Grace Swanson          F 22-25      23/71    9:21       28:57
869   Audrey Schneider       F 01-13       9/60    9:21       28:57
870   Julie Schneider        F 45-49     23/184    9:21       28:57
871   David Barksdale        M 50-54     67/147    9:21       28:57
872   Ashleigh Stuckey       F 26-29     42/140    9:21       28:57
873   Joseph Velling         M 60-64      20/60    9:21       28:57
874   Richard Nadolny        M 60-64      21/60    9:21       28:58
875   Ralph Spinelli         M 35-39     80/159    9:21       28:58
876   Tim Goggin             M 45-49     55/145    9:21       28:58
877   Shannon Perry          F 50-54     19/140    9:21       28:58
878   Patrick Vikstrom       M 30-34     90/175    9:21       28:58
879   Mike Masulewski        M 26-29     71/113    9:21       28:59
880   David Tindall          M 65-69       9/45    9:21       28:59
881   Bob Baugher            M 70 74       6/18    9:21       29:00
882   Kate Grey              F 14-17       3/26    9:22       29:00
883   Sam Villa              M 18-21      14/23    9:22       29:00
884   Stephen Malone         M 30-34     91/175    9:22       29:01
885   Madison Wyatt          F 18-21       9/27    9:22       29:01
886   Brandon Lang           M 18-21      15/23    9:22       29:02
887   Katherine Davis        F 30-34     62/204    9:22       29:03
888   Melissa Lacaille       F 40-44     22/149    9:23       29:03
889   Denise Lacaille        F 40-44     23/149    9:23       29:03
890   Cally Birgfeld         F 45-49     24/184    9:23       29:03
891   Craig Birgfeld         M 45-49     56/145    9:23       29:03
892   Amy McCollum           F 50-54     20/140    9:23       29:04
893   Patty Kinney           F 55-59      13/97    9:23       29:04
894   Chris Jensen           M 35-39     81/159    9:23       29:05
895   Sofia De Anda          F 26-29     43/140    9:23       29:05
896   John Murphy            M 50-54     68/147    9:23       29:05
897   Nick Chapin            M 26-29     72/113    9:24       29:06
898   Della Glein            F 50-54     21/140    9:24       29:07
899   Jeremy Medford         M 40-44     64/138    9:24       29:08
900   Kellie Olson           F 40-44     24/149    9:24       29:08
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901   Tom Havey              M 55-59     52/117    9:25       29:10
902   Sarah Rigor            F 40-44     25/149    9:25       29:10
903   Jill Anderson          F 30-34     63/204    9:25       29:10
904   Nick Higgins           M 26-29     73/113    9:25       29:12
905   Benjamin Matlick       M 01-13      20/59    9:25       29:12
906   Skyler Zapffe          M 01-13      21/59    9:25       29:12
907   Gerald Umayam          M 30-34     92/175    9:25       29:12
908   Deborah Ross           F 40-44     26/149    9:25       29:12
909   Kate Youngblood        F 50-54     22/140    9:26       29:13
910   Thomas Linnane         M 60-64      22/60    9:26       29:13
911   Emily Zapffe           F 01-13      10/60    9:26       29:13
912   Joe Scovel             M 35-39     82/159    9:26       29:13
913   Catherine Trisch       F 26-29     44/140    9:26       29:14
914   Emilio Kim             M 40-44     65/138    9:26       29:14
915   Melanie Ernst          F 55-59      14/97    9:26       29:15
916   Alex Ramirez           NO AGE       17/62    9:26       29:15
917   Robert Higa            M 26-29     74/113    9:26       29:15
918   Annmarie Garman        F 22-25      24/71    9:26       29:15
919   Gregg Stubb            M 55-59     53/117    9:27       29:16
920   Britt Procopio         F 35-39     44/196    9:27       29:16
921   Joleen Hatton          F 35-39     45/196    9:27       29:16
922   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       18/62    9:27       29:16
923   Cavan Tornga           M 35-39     83/159    9:27       29:16
924   Todd Tenbrink          M 50-54     69/147    9:27       29:18
925   Tara Dalton            F 35-39     46/196    9:27       29:18
926   Valerie Green          F 45-49     25/184    9:27       29:18
927   Colleen Hart           F 35-39     47/196    9:27       29:18
928   Jennifer Satterstrom   F 40-44     27/149    9:28       29:18
929   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       19/62    9:28       29:19
930   Max McDaniel           M 30-34     93/175    9:28       29:19
931   Ashley De Los Angeles  F 30-34     64/204    9:28       29:19
932   Andrew Bayles          M 14-17      22/42    9:28       29:19
933   Brianna Taylor         F 30-34     65/204    9:28       29:19
934   April Lo               F 22-25      25/71    9:28       29:20
935   Jennifer Sporleder     F 45-49     26/184    9:28       29:20
936   Jami Medeiros          F 55-59      15/97    9:28       29:21
937   Shawn Wilson           M 30-34     94/175    9:29       29:21
938   Tim Boyle              M 45-49     57/145    9:29       29:23
939   Ava Blakeney           F 01-13      11/60    9:29       29:23
940   David Olling           M 55-59     54/117    9:29       29:23
941   Heather Brewer         F 45-49     27/184    9:29       29:23
942   Thomas Rush            M 30-34     95/175    9:30       29:25
943   Thomas Goodland        F 55-59      16/97    9:30       29:25
944   Theresa Meyer          F 50-54     23/140    9:30       29:26
945   Bob Aby                M 70 74       7/18    9:30       29:27
946   Samantha Metcalf       F 40-44     28/149    9:30       29:27
947   Claire Whiting         F 22-25      26/71    9:31       29:28
948   Diana Flores           F 35-39     48/196    9:31       29:28
949   Schabahn Day           F 40-44     29/149    9:31       29:28
950   Colin Ness             M 55-59     55/117    9:31       29:29
951   Sharon Hankinson       F 65-69       3/30    9:31       29:29
952   R  N  N Cox            M 26-29     75/113    9:31       29:29
953   Connie Ness            F 55-59      17/97    9:31       29:29
954   Peyton Morrison        M 22-25      31/42    9:31       29:30
955   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       20/62    9:31       29:30
956   Iradj Stroble          M 40-44     66/138    9:31       29:31
957   Andre St. Hilaire      M 30-34     96/175    9:32       29:31
958   Jonathan Rodriguez     M 30-34     97/175    9:32       29:31
959   Amanda Startup         F 35-39     49/196    9:32       29:31
960   Jonathan Palmer        M 40-44     67/138    9:32       29:31
961   Victoria Gnatoka       F 30-34     66/204    9:32       29:32
962   Jason Harbison         M 40-44     68/138    9:32       29:32
963   Katie Welch            F 30-34     67/204    9:32       29:32
964   Bryan Messersmith      M 45-49     58/145    9:32       29:33
965   Brian Welch            M 40-44     69/138    9:32       29:33
966   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       21/62    9:33       29:34
967   Scott Pitts            M 40-44     70/138    9:33       29:34
968   Asimina Loukas         M 26-29     76/113    9:33       29:35
969   Markus Luke            M 45-49     59/145    9:33       29:35
970   Dahlia Luke            F 50-54     24/140    9:33       29:36
971   Val Sporleder          F 45-49     28/184    9:33       29:36
972   Kari Oversvee-Choi     F 35-39     50/196    9:33       29:36
973   Jeffrey Backschies     M 45-49     60/145    9:33       29:37
974   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       22/62    9:33       29:37
975   Jennifer Chicas        F 22-25      27/71    9:34       29:38
976   Shannon Okeefe         F 35-39     51/196    9:34       29:38
977   Karl Larsson           M 50-54     70/147    9:34       29:38
978   Victoria Vassall       F 35-39     52/196    9:34       29:38
979   Eva Hickman            F 45-49     29/184    9:34       29:39
980   Katie Townsend         F 40-44     30/149    9:34       29:39
981   Karen Natividad        F 40-44     31/149    9:34       29:39
982   Gavin Sarbach          M 14-17      23/42    9:34       29:40
983   Ann Wicklund           F 45-49     30/184    9:35       29:40
984   Travis Heninger        M 26-29     77/113    9:35       29:40
985   Kayla Laughter         F 30-34     68/204    9:35       29:41
986   Jenifer Depolo         F 50-54     25/140    9:35       29:42
987   Nabil Pike             M 45-49     61/145    9:35       29:42
988   Koaia Shachman         F 50-54     26/140    9:35       29:42
989   Peggy Vanbuskirk       F 65-69       4/30    9:35       29:42
990   Colin Cerise           M 01-13      22/59    9:35       29:43
991   Christy Riley          F 35-39     53/196    9:35       29:43
992   Jeremy Roberts         M 40-44     71/138    9:35       29:43
993   Dede L Roberts         F 40-44     32/149    9:35       29:43
994   Chad Riley             M 40-44     72/138    9:36       29:43
995   Laurie Sjolund         F 45-49     31/184    9:36       29:43
996   Kellen Blakeney        M 01-13      23/59    9:36       29:43
997   Julia Guilliams        F 22-25      28/71    9:36       29:44
998   Mark Sarbach           M 45-49     62/145    9:36       29:45
999   Aaron Paul             M 30-34     98/175    9:36       29:45
1000  Susie Gilden           F 60-64       3/46    9:36       29:45
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1001  Jill Marshall          F 40-44     33/149    9:36       29:45
1002  Erik Weiss             M 45-49     63/145    9:36       29:46
1003  David Bever            M 60-64      23/60    9:37       29:46
1004  Amy Thickpenny         F 30-34     69/204    9:37       29:47
1005  Megan Suter            F 26-29     45/140    9:37       29:48
1006  John Corpening         M 45-49     64/145    9:37       29:49
1007  Jeff Hendrickson       M 45-49     65/145    9:37       29:49
1008  Niamh Carr Timmons     F 30-34     70/204    9:37       29:49
1009  Tom Vail               M 50-54     71/147    9:38       29:50
1010  Jason Williams         M 45-49     66/145    9:39       29:55
1011  Karen Fall             F 50-54     27/140    9:39       29:55
1012  Kelli Anderson         F 18-21      10/27    9:39       29:55
1013  Gorav Singh            M 18-21      16/23    9:39       29:55
1014  Claire Weber           F 22-25      29/71    9:40       29:57
1015  Matt Quarterman        M 30-34     99/175    9:40       29:57
1016  Sabrina Caporuscio     F 22-25      30/71    9:40       29:57
1017  Lisa Pyle              F 55-59      18/97    9:40       29:57
1018  Rodney Murray          M 55-59     56/117    9:40       29:58
1019  Rafaela Oeler          F 30-34     71/204    9:41       29:59
1020  Alexander Strunkin     M 30-34    100/175    9:41       29:59
1021  Matt Blakeney          M 45-49     67/145    9:41       30:00
1022  Kylee Osowski          F 26-29     46/140    9:41       30:00
1023  Tahys Chehade          F 22-25      31/71    9:41       30:00
1024  Roeun Lim              F 35-39     54/196    9:41       30:00
1025  Rordon Cole            M 26-29     78/113    9:41       30:00
1026  Rick Glein             M 50-54     72/147    9:41       30:01
1027  Kristin Lauver         F 35-39     55/196    9:42       30:02
1028  Barry Nemeth           M 30-34    101/175    9:42       30:02
1029  Sean May               M 30-34    102/175    9:42       30:02
1030  Jiali Liu              F 26-29     47/140    9:42       30:02
1031  Kristina Doty          F 30-34     72/204    9:42       30:02
1032  Elisabeth Schlottmann  F 30-34     73/204    9:42       30:02
1033  Rachel Schriber        F 35-39     56/196    9:42       30:03
1034  Sarah Hogan            F 26-29     48/140    9:42       30:03
1035  Ray Schriber           M 30-34    103/175    9:42       30:03
1036  Dan Penhollow          M 50-54     73/147    9:42       30:03
1037  Derek Alderks          M 26-29     79/113    9:42       30:04
1038  Grace Lefebure         F 26-29     49/140    9:42       30:04
1039  Alana Schutt           F 35-39     57/196    9:42       30:04
1040  Zachary Corker         M 35-39     84/159    9:42       30:04
1041  James Ryan             M 30-34    104/175    9:43       30:06
1042  Tyler Farr             M 30-34    105/175    9:43       30:06
1043  Enedina McGough        F 45-49     32/184    9:43       30:07
1044  Edward McPhillips      M 35-39     85/159    9:43       30:07
1045  Ava Pitts              F 01-13      12/60    9:43       30:07
1046  Heather Casper         F 26-29     50/140    9:43       30:07
1047  Lindsey Friessnig      F 26-29     51/140    9:43       30:07
1048  Laura Hackley          F 50-54     28/140    9:43       30:08
1049  Gavin Tucker           M 40-44     73/138    9:43       30:08
1050  Rachael Hiatt          F 40-44     34/149    9:44       30:08
1051  Wynne Johnson          F 01-13      13/60    9:44       30:08
1052  Sam Hindman            M 30-34    106/175    9:44       30:09
1053  Shannon Hindman        F 30-34     74/204    9:44       30:09
1054  Craig Szczepanski      M 45-49     68/145    9:44       30:09
1055  Mary Davis             F 45-49     33/184    9:44       30:10
1056  Jennifer Morgan        F 45-49     34/184    9:45       30:11
1057  Elliott Stevens        M 35-39     86/159    9:45       30:11
1058  Dave Ostronic          M 35-39     87/159    9:45       30:12
1059  Elizabeth Moe          F 35-39     58/196    9:45       30:13
1060  Emily Wood             F 22-25      32/71    9:45       30:13
1061  Scheli Slaughter       F 40-44     35/149    9:45       30:13
1062  Carlee Thorrington     F 35-39     59/196    9:46       30:14
1063  Dan Harrington         M 50-54     74/147    9:46       30:14
1064  Laura Brossard         F 22-25      33/71    9:46       30:14
1065  Aaron Moe              M 40-44     74/138    9:46       30:15
1066  Hana Hobbs             F 26-29     52/140    9:46       30:15
1067  Carlton Baxter         M 45-49     69/145    9:46       30:16
1068  Brian Satwicz          M 35-39     88/159    9:46       30:16
1069  Anna Weber             F 40-44     36/149    9:46       30:16
1070  Amber Langon           F 35-39     60/196    9:46       30:16
1071  Grace Clack            F 45-49     35/184    9:46       30:16
1072  Cedar Watson           M 14-17      24/42    9:47       30:18
1073  Julia Williams         F 18-21      11/27    9:47       30:18
1074  Elaina Audette         F 35-39     61/196    9:47       30:18
1075  Megan Flanigan         F 30-34     75/204    9:47       30:19
1076  Erin Crain             F 45-49     36/184    9:47       30:19
1077  Erik Barzclukas        M 26-29     80/113    9:47       30:19
1078  Kelly Quesnel          F 22-25      34/71    9:47       30:19
1079  Matthew Ryan           M 30-34    107/175    9:48       30:21
1080  Maya McCormack         F 01-13      14/60    9:48       30:21
1081  Gary Gungon            M 40-44     75/138    9:48       30:21
1082  Jennifer Allen         F 30-34     76/204    9:48       30:21
1083  Kristen Cline          F 40-44     37/149    9:48       30:22
1084  Cheryl Leonard         F 55-59      19/97    9:48       30:23
1085  G Kenny3               M 55-59     57/117    9:48       30:23
1086  Alexandra O'Connor     F 22-25      35/71    9:49       30:23
1087  Ann Barragar           F 45-49     37/184    9:49       30:23
1088  Mary Clymer            F 40-44     38/149    9:49       30:23
1089  Kristy Bemis           F 35-39     62/196    9:49       30:24
1090  Mickey Ahrens          M 40-44     76/138    9:49       30:24
1091  Andrew Cline           M 40-44     77/138    9:49       30:25
1092  Kelsey Beasley         F 30-34     77/204    9:49       30:25
1093  Tina Ross              F 55-59      20/97    9:49       30:25
1094  Kevin Hagerman         M 35-39     89/159    9:50       30:26
1095  Dan Pilston            M 60-64      24/60    9:50       30:27
1096  Deniz Campbell         M 50-54     75/147    9:50       30:28
1097  Brianne Schorzman      F 35-39     63/196    9:50       30:28
1098  Heather Jacobson       F 35-39     64/196    9:50       30:28
1099  Lance Holmes           M 50-54     76/147    9:50       30:29
1100  Derek Anderson         M 30-34    108/175    9:50       30:29
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1101  Rocco Pampena          M 14-17      25/42    9:50       30:29
1102  Kurt Weber             M 45-49     70/145    9:51       30:30
1103  Marguerite Roza        F 50-54     29/140    9:51       30:30
1104  Rod Russell            M 65-69      10/45    9:51       30:30
1105  Sarah Clark            F 26-29     53/140    9:51       30:31
1106  Lauren Day             F 14-17       4/26    9:51       30:31
1107  Rasa Vander Veer       F 45-49     38/184    9:51       30:31
1108  Arista Newton-Moore    F 26-29     54/140    9:51       30:31
1109  Tim Dore               M 55-59     58/117    9:51       30:31
1110  Michael Barry          M 40-44     78/138    9:51       30:31
1111  Melissa Hansen         F 35-39     65/196    9:51       30:31
1112  Scott Churchill        M 50-54     77/147    9:51       30:32
1113  Ryan Day               M 14-17      26/42    9:51       30:32
1114  Jeni Hamilton          F 45-49     39/184    9:51       30:32
1115  Diane Perry            F 50-54     30/140    9:52       30:33
1116  Claire Gillings        F 18-21      12/27    9:52       30:33
1117  Paul Andrews           M 55-59     59/117    9:52       30:33
1118  Danielle Nuon          F 35-39     66/196    9:52       30:33
1119  John Muzi              M 30-34    109/175    9:52       30:34
1120  Jan O'Callahan         F 60-64       4/46    9:52       30:34
1121  Aubrey Scheffel        F 35-39     67/196    9:52       30:34
1122  Stephanie Tastad       F 45-49     40/184    9:52       30:34
1123  Bernadette O'Leary     F 65-69       5/30    9:52       30:34
1124  Mary Ann Dean          F 30-34     78/204    9:52       30:34
1125  Jennifer Kohler        F 40-44     39/149    9:52       30:35
1126  Angela Warren          F 35-39     68/196    9:52       30:35
1127  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       23/62    9:52       30:35
1128  Ben Perkowski          M 55-59     60/117    9:53       30:36
1129  Derek Brumond          M 35-39     90/159    9:53       30:36
1130  Kelsey Koski           F 26-29     55/140    9:53       30:37
1131  Connor Nelson          M 26-29     81/113    9:53       30:37
1132  Katherine Bigby        F 30-34     79/204    9:53       30:38
1133  Sandra Martinez-Compto F 35-39     69/196    9:53       30:39
1134  Janice Hammond         F 40-44     40/149    9:53       30:39
1135  Tricia Johnson         F 35-39     70/196    9:54       30:39
1136  Paul Fisher            M 60-64      25/60    9:54       30:39
1137  Kristi Wlodarchak      F 45-49     41/184    9:54       30:39
1138  Laureen Urcia-Sharpe   F 55-59      21/97    9:54       30:40
1139  Erwin Lau              M 35-39     91/159    9:54       30:40
1140  Jared Boisseranc       M 26-29     82/113    9:54       30:41
1141  Katie Tougas           F 26-29     56/140    9:54       30:42
1142  Hilary Batsel          F 35-39     71/196    9:54       30:42
1143  Emily Snyder           F 45-49     42/184    9:54       30:42
1144  Jacqueline Guilliams   F 50-54     31/140    9:55       30:42
1145  Shannon Sullivan       F 22-25      36/71    9:55       30:44
1146  Gordon Waddell         M 45-49     71/145    9:55       30:44
1147  Beatrix Waddell        F 01-13      15/60    9:55       30:44
1148  Tim McConnell          M 50-54     78/147    9:56       30:45
1149  Irene Devera           F 26-29     57/140    9:56       30:46
1150  Lori McConnell         F 40-44     41/149    9:56       30:46
1151  Mary White             F 55-59      22/97    9:56       30:46
1152  Lynn Ellingwood        F 55-59      23/97    9:56       30:46
1153  Timothy O'Leary        M 50-54     79/147    9:56       30:47
1154  Walter Fogg            M 50-54     80/147    9:56       30:47
1155  Ernest Sessions        M 50-54     81/147    9:56       30:47
1156  Will Leahy             M 50-54     82/147    9:56       30:48
1157  Sunny Lee              F 01-13      16/60    9:56       30:48
1158  Alyse Mohageri         F 30-34     80/204    9:57       30:48
1159  John Ellingwood        M 55-59     61/117    9:57       30:49
1160  Stacey Schiernbeck     M 45-49     72/145    9:57       30:49
1161  Juanita Holmes         F 55-59      24/97    9:57       30:49
1162  Chris McCormack        M 45-49     73/145    9:57       30:50
1163  Claire Essex           F 22-25      37/71    9:57       30:51
1164  Diane Wyatt            F 50-54     32/140    9:57       30:51
1165  Matt Wyatt             M 55-59     62/117    9:58       30:51
1166  Amber Horton           F 40-44     42/149    9:58       30:51
1167  Paul Shemeta           M 60-64      26/60    9:58       30:53
1168  Kristina Cerise        F 35-39     72/196    9:58       30:53
1169  Margina Young          F 60-64       5/46    9:58       30:53
1170  Keir Moreano           M 35-39     92/159    9:58       30:53
1171  Thomas Maslo           M 22-25      32/42    9:58       30:54
1172  Kira Zylstra           F 35-39     73/196    9:59       30:54
1173  Xander Lemke           M 14-17      27/42    9:59       30:55
1174  Trevor O'Gorman        M 01-13      24/59    9:59       30:55
1175  Katelyn Cashman        F 22-25      38/71    9:59       30:55
1176  Chris Jeseritz         M 26-29     83/113    9:59       30:55
1177  Kaili Solverud         F 14-17       5/26    9:59       30:55
1178  Nyle Campbell          M 30-34    110/175    9:59       30:56
1179  Branda Anderson        F 40-44     43/149    9:59       30:56
1180  Chris Mehr             M 14-17      28/42    9:59       30:56
1181  Emily Horton           F 01-13      17/60    9:59       30:56
1182  Hannah Sanders         F 18-21      13/27    9:59       30:56
1183  Angie Edgin            F 50-54     33/140    9:59       30:57
1184  Ruthie Smith           F 50-54     34/140    9:59       30:57
1185  Adam Edgin             M 18-21      17/23    9:59       30:57
1186  Luke Wetzstein         M 45-49     74/145    9:59       30:57
1187  Wendy Sullivan         F 45-49     43/184    9:59       30:57
1188  Andy Edgin             M 50-54     83/147   10:00       30:58
1189  Annika Horton          F 01-13      18/60   10:00       30:58
1190  Greg Sifferman         M 55-59     63/117   10:00       30:58
1191  Neil Tastad            M 45-49     75/145   10:00       30:58
1192  Jessica Tolbert        F 40-44     44/149   10:00       30:59
1193  Rick Smith             M 50-54     84/147   10:00       30:59
1194  Morgan Smuck           F 26-29     58/140   10:00       30:59
1195  Erik Mehr              M 55-59     64/117   10:00       30:59
1196  Mark Carpenter         M 50-54     85/147   10:00       30:59
1197  Aurora Shackell        F 50-54     35/140   10:00       30:59
1198  Sonny Tinnell          M 60-64      27/60   10:00       31:00
1199  Luke Hupprich          M 01-13      25/59   10:00       31:00
1200  Leslie Tinnell         F 60-64       6/46   10:00       31:00
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1201  John Hanratty          M 60-64      28/60   10:00       31:00
1202  Matt Maguire           M 45-49     76/145   10:00       31:00
1203  Candace Myers          F 30-34     81/204   10:01       31:01
1204  Emilia Rosauer         F 01-13      19/60   10:01       31:01
1205  Jason Hill             M 40-44     79/138   10:01       31:01
1206  Michael Avzaradel      M 35-39     93/159   10:01       31:02
1207  Chelsea MacKay         F 30-34     82/204   10:01       31:02
1208  Steven La Londe        M 30-34    111/175   10:01       31:02
1209  Jessica Asp            F 40-44     45/149   10:01       31:03
1210  Kirsten Davenport      F 35-39     74/196   10:01       31:03
1211  James MacKay           M 35-39     94/159   10:01       31:03
1212  Emily Olsen            F 30-34     83/204   10:01       31:03
1213  Christopher Blanco     M 30-34    112/175   10:01       31:03
1214  Hayley Magwire         F 30-34     84/204   10:02       31:04
1215  Ann Stevenson          F 30-34     85/204   10:02       31:04
1216  Clayton Parker Coleman M 30-34    113/175   10:02       31:05
1217  Mike Webb              M 50-54     86/147   10:02       31:05
1218  Elizabeth Rosauer      F 01-13      20/60   10:02       31:05
1219  Jeff Cobb              M 50-54     87/147   10:02       31:06
1220  Debbie Cobb            F 50-54     36/140   10:02       31:06
1221  Cecily Duffield        F 40-44     46/149   10:02       31:06
1222  Lauren Leonard         F 30-34     86/204   10:02       31:06
1223  Brian Forcum           M 40-44     80/138   10:02       31:06
1224  Gene Hamilton          M 35-39     95/159   10:02       31:07
1225  Jeff Desimone          M 35-39     96/159   10:03       31:07
1226  Douglas Leonard        M 30-34    114/175   10:03       31:07
1227  Stacy Bertsch          F 35-39     75/196   10:03       31:07
1228  Nicholas Bushnell      M 35-39     97/159   10:03       31:07
1229  Jim Letcher            M 55-59     65/117   10:03       31:07
1230  Brayden Forcum         M 01-13      26/59   10:03       31:08
1231  Christina Swenson      F 45-49     44/184   10:03       31:08
1232  Nathan Coons           M 35-39     98/159   10:03       31:09
1233  Gen Taylor             F 35-39     76/196   10:03       31:09
1234  Christina Oda          F 50-54     37/140   10:03       31:09
1235  Arden Hoover           F 14-17       6/26   10:03       31:09
1236  Helena Schwenter       F 45-49     45/184   10:03       31:09
1237  Liz Keate              F 55-59      25/97   10:03       31:10
1238  Natalie Rogers         F 50-54     38/140   10:04       31:11
1239  Frank Adam             M 50-54     88/147   10:04       31:11
1240  David Davis            M 55-59     66/117   10:04       31:12
1241  Kathryn Webb           F 45-49     46/184   10:04       31:12
1242  Rick Porter            M 65-69      11/45   10:04       31:12
1243  Allan Johnson          M 50-54     89/147   10:04       31:12
1244  Axel Johnson           M 01-13      27/59   10:04       31:13
1245  Celeste Cosgrove       F 50-54     39/140   10:04       31:13
1246  Sharon Johnson         F 50-54     40/140   10:04       31:13
1247  Pam Williamson         F 50-54     41/140   10:04       31:13
1248  Laden Wellander        M 14-17      29/42   10:04       31:13
1249  Judy McCorkle          F 55-59      26/97   10:05       31:13
1250  Joe Cunnane            M 50-54     90/147   10:05       31:13
1251  Rodney Ping            M 45-49     77/145   10:05       31:13
1252  Jeannette Hauff        F 55-59      27/97   10:05       31:14
1253  Brendan Scanlon        M 45-49     78/145   10:05       31:14
1254  Ken Foster             M 55-59     67/117   10:05       31:15
1255  Jeanne Coulson         F 65-69       6/30   10:05       31:15
1256  Kristel Wolf           F 45-49     47/184   10:05       31:15
1257  Anna Claire Ferrer     F 35-39     77/196   10:05       31:15
1258  Ashley Thompson        F 35-39     78/196   10:05       31:16
1259  Gage Beeman            M 01-13      28/59   10:05       31:16
1260  Marie-Laure Crouch     F 45-49     48/184   10:06       31:16
1261  Charlotte Robinson     F 22-25      39/71   10:06       31:16
1262  Janessa Benson         F 30-34     87/204   10:06       31:17
1263  Kelly Cole             F 30-34     88/204   10:06       31:18
1264  Stacey Kelly           F 40-44     47/149   10:06       31:18
1265  Richard Natividad      M 40-44     81/138   10:07       31:19
1266  Pavel Manchik          M 26-29     84/113   10:07       31:19
1267  Ingrid Belobradic      F 30-34     89/204   10:07       31:19
1268  Peter Lyon             M 60-64      29/60   10:07       31:20
1269  Alex Hixson            M 14-17      30/42   10:07       31:20
1270  Kacy Watson            F 14-17       7/26   10:07       31:22
1271  Sierra Waltier         F 14-17       8/26   10:07       31:22
1272  Tomi Nicholas          F 40-44     48/149   10:07       31:22
1273  Artie Blenman          M 35-39     99/159   10:08       31:22
1274  Kerry Walsh            M 60-64      30/60   10:08       31:23
1275  Stacy Blenman          F 30-34     90/204   10:08       31:23
1276  Alexandra Caggiano     F 30-34     91/204   10:08       31:23
1277  Douglas Bieker         M 55-59     68/117   10:08       31:24
1278  Linda Benefiel         F 70 74       1/10   10:08       31:24
1279  Samantha Cook          F 26-29     59/140   10:08       31:25
1280  Savannah Waltier       F 14-17       9/26   10:08       31:25
1281  Hayden Gann            F 26-29     60/140   10:09       31:26
1282  Tabitha Harper         F 26-29     61/140   10:09       31:26
1283  Jillian Kemper         F 26-29     62/140   10:09       31:26
1284  Nathan Scott           M 01-13      29/59   10:09       31:27
1285  Jeff Arnevick          M 22-25      33/42   10:09       31:28
1286  Melissa Sanchez        F 35-39     79/196   10:09       31:28
1287  Ann Reeves             F 30-34     92/204   10:10       31:28
1288  Linda Frizzell         F 50-54     42/140   10:10       31:28
1289  Grey McBride           M 22-25      34/42   10:10       31:29
1290  Dustin Martinka        M 35-39    100/159   10:10       31:29
1291  Signe Olausen          F 70 74       2/10   10:10       31:30
1292  Catherine Johnson      F 35-39     80/196   10:10       31:30
1293  Karen Francis          F 55-59      28/97   10:10       31:30
1294  Walt Kaminski          M 65-69      12/45   10:10       31:31
1295  Kenneth Cadieux        M 55-59     69/117   10:10       31:31
1296  Joseph Washington      M 26-29     85/113   10:11       31:32
1297  Nicholas Patrick       M 26-29     86/113   10:11       31:33
1298  Chris Green            M 30-34    115/175   10:11       31:33
1299  Laird Nelson           F 35-39     81/196   10:11       31:33
1300  Alene Kemper           F 55-59      29/97   10:11       31:34
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1301  Deborah Smuck          F 60-64       7/46   10:11       31:34
1302  Lucy Kuhn              F 50-54     43/140   10:11       31:34
1303  Margaux Grey           F 18-21      14/27   10:11       31:34
1304  Kurtis Cooke           M 40-44     82/138   10:11       31:34
1305  Violet Prokopek        F 30-34     93/204   10:12       31:36
1306  Kris McMackin          M 30-34    116/175   10:12       31:36
1307  Jennifer Sheridan      F 45-49     49/184   10:12       31:36
1308  Kristina Grey          F 45-49     50/184   10:12       31:36
1309  Marie Tyler            F 40-44     49/149   10:12       31:36
1310  Michael Ramey          M 60-64      31/60   10:12       31:37
1311  Michael Wehby          M 35-39    101/159   10:12       31:37
1312  Steve Reno             M 55-59     70/117   10:12       31:38
1313  Gregory Gerbus         M 26-29     87/113   10:12       31:38
1314  Steve Reno 2           M 30-34    117/175   10:13       31:38
1315  Tim Ross               M 50-54     91/147   10:13       31:38
1316  Maria Barksdale        F 55-59      30/97   10:13       31:39
1317  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       24/62   10:13       31:39
1318  Lindsey Hittmeier      F 26-29     63/140   10:13       31:39
1319  Amber Rivas            F 30-34     94/204   10:13       31:39
1320  Kate Donahue           F 26-29     64/140   10:13       31:40
1321  Greg Morgan            M 30-34    118/175   10:13       31:40
1322  Christina Burruss      F 22-25      40/71   10:13       31:40
1323  Tracy Wellington       F 45-49     51/184   10:13       31:40
1324  Daniel Scott           M 40-44     83/138   10:14       31:42
1325  Bonnijean Wiener       F 45-49     52/184   10:14       31:43
1326  Jessica Dobbs          F 35-39     82/196   10:14       31:43
1327  Julie Chen             F 35-39     83/196   10:14       31:44
1328  Chloe Vancour          F 14-17      10/26   10:15       31:44
1329  Brandon Immesoete      M 35-39    102/159   10:15       31:45
1330  Robert Cavin           M 40-44     84/138   10:15       31:45
1331  Eileen Gray            F 60-64       8/46   10:15       31:45
1332  Nicholas Sturm         M 35-39    103/159   10:15       31:46
1333  Billy Berghammer       M 45-49     79/145   10:15       31:46
1334  Gaylynn Lynch          F 40-44     50/149   10:15       31:46
1335  Amelia Kwong           F 01-13      21/60   10:15       31:47
1336  Patrick Olmsted        M 22-25      35/42   10:15       31:47
1337  Henry Williams         M 01-13      30/59   10:16       31:47
1338  David Smith            M 30-34    119/175   10:16       31:47
1339  Sarah Schwan           F 35-39     84/196   10:16       31:48
1340  Eric Hastie            M 26-29     88/113   10:17       31:50
1341  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       25/62   10:17       31:51
1342  Shanae Holder          F 30-34     95/204   10:17       31:51
1343  Tiffany Goettler       F 35-39     85/196   10:17       31:52
1344  Michelle Ferrara       F 35-39     86/196   10:17       31:52
1345  Coden Stark            M 14-17      31/42   10:17       31:52
1346  James Kelly            M 60-64      32/60   10:17       31:53
1347  Nicholas Cashman       M 22-25      36/42   10:17       31:53
1348  Elizabeth Berry        F 40-44     51/149   10:17       31:53
1349  Kate Donovan           F 30-34     96/204   10:18       31:53
1350  Alicia Thibodeaux      F 40-44     52/149   10:18       31:53
1351  Jonathan Burnham       M 30-34    120/175   10:18       31:54
1352  Nathan Arnold          M 26-29     89/113   10:18       31:54
1353  Misaki Masunaga        F 45-49     53/184   10:18       31:54
1354  Jeff Wiggin            M 50-54     92/147   10:18       31:55
1355  Christopher Shaff      M 45-49     80/145   10:18       31:55
1356  Tracy Helming          F 45-49     54/184   10:18       31:55
1357  Eric Nowell            M 30-34    121/175   10:18       31:56
1358  Ken Kriekenbeck        M 55-59     71/117   10:19       31:57
1359  Lauren Pray            F 40-44     53/149   10:19       31:57
1360  Howard Wu              M 45-49     81/145   10:19       31:57
1361  Dave Valdez            M 35-39    104/159   10:19       31:57
1362  Christopher Clark      M 35-39    105/159   10:19       31:58
1363  Vito Tiberio           M 30-34    122/175   10:19       31:58
1364  Betsy Stuckey          F 30-34     97/204   10:19       31:58
1365  Garrett Meadows        M 30-34    123/175   10:19       31:59
1366  Daniel Abad            NO AGE       26/62   10:20       32:00
1367  Brian Huneke           M 35-39    106/159   10:20       32:00
1368  Lidija Piper           F 30-34     98/204   10:20       32:00
1369  Erica Garvey           F 35-39     87/196   10:20       32:00
1370  Sara Norris            F 35-39     88/196   10:20       32:01
1371  Kelsey Miller          F 22-25      41/71   10:20       32:01
1372  Ken Stark              M 50-54     93/147   10:20       32:02
1373  Gilmar Gonzalez        M 40-44     85/138   10:20       32:02
1374  Matt Morgan            M 55-59     72/117   10:20       32:02
1375  Shari Bitcon           F 55-59      31/97   10:20       32:02
1376  Jessica Dark           F 40-44     54/149   10:21       32:03
1377  Sam Cabral             M 50-54     94/147   10:21       32:03
1378  Jennifer Morford       F 40-44     55/149   10:21       32:03
1379  Bailey Parish          F 22-25      42/71   10:21       32:03
1380  Thomas Durkee          M 40-44     86/138   10:21       32:03
1381  Johanna Portinga       F 30-34     99/204   10:21       32:03
1382  Jane Clawson           F 22-25      43/71   10:21       32:04
1383  Michael Rediger        M 50-54     95/147   10:21       32:04
1384  Christine Reisenauer   F 26-29     65/140   10:21       32:04
1385  George Searing         M 26-29     90/113   10:21       32:04
1386  Brian Palmquist        M 55-59     73/117   10:21       32:05
1387  Kelly Ishizuka         F 30-34    100/204   10:21       32:06
1388  Marisa Murakami        F 26-29     66/140   10:22       32:06
1389  Scott Shay             M 30-34    124/175   10:22       32:07
1390  Curt Hobbs             M 50-54     96/147   10:22       32:08
1391  Matthew Behning        M 35-39    107/159   10:22       32:08
1392  Katherine Behning      F 35-39     89/196   10:22       32:08
1393  Janice English         F 60-64       9/46   10:22       32:08
1394  Mary Bentler           F 60-64      10/46   10:22       32:08
1395  Jill Bigby             F 40-44     56/149   10:23       32:10
1396  Meghan McAuliffe       F 40-44     57/149   10:23       32:10
1397  Julia Kuhn             F 26-29     67/140   10:23       32:10
1398  Isabel McGough         F 18-21      15/27   10:23       32:11
1399  Elizabeth Toledo       F 30-34    101/204   10:23       32:11
1400  Traci Durkee           F 45-49     55/184   10:24       32:13
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1401  Tad Seder              M 60-64      33/60   10:24       32:14
1402  Kelli Fiechtner        F 01-13      22/60   10:24       32:15
1403  Michelle Eaton         F 45-49     56/184   10:24       32:15
1404  Laureen Kuniyoshi      F 55-59      32/97   10:25       32:16
1405  Lenny Anderson         M 30-34    125/175   10:25       32:16
1406  Katherine Gaffney      F 45-49     57/184   10:25       32:16
1407  Nakean Wickliff        M 35-39    108/159   10:25       32:17
1408  Amanda Schumaier       F 35-39     90/196   10:25       32:17
1409  Elisa Vieira           F 26-29     68/140   10:26       32:18
1410  Kari Knowles           F 45-49     58/184   10:26       32:19
1411  Bryan Wiener           M 45-49     82/145   10:26       32:20
1412  Jade Owen              F 40-44     58/149   10:26       32:20
1413  Amy Panther            F 30-34    102/204   10:26       32:20
1414  Michelle Schaefer      F 60-64      11/46   10:26       32:20
1415  Tom Brunner            M 55-59     74/117   10:26       32:20
1416  Adam Tasker            M 26-29     91/113   10:26       32:20
1417  Aaron O'Callaghan      M 40-44     87/138   10:26       32:21
1418  Kathy Shanahan         F 70 74       3/10   10:26       32:21
1419  Jessie Jones           F 01-13      23/60   10:26       32:21
1420  Payton Zahn            F 01-13      24/60   10:27       32:21
1421  Amy Sigmar             F 50-54     44/140   10:27       32:21
1422  Gina Guddat            F 50-54     45/140   10:27       32:22
1423  Carrie Clark           F 45-49     59/184   10:27       32:22
1424  Don Roof               M 55-59     75/117   10:27       32:22
1425  Bruce Hamburglar       M 55-59     76/117   10:27       32:24
1426  Mark Schermacher       M 55-59     77/117   10:28       32:25
1427  Dan Millar             M 60-64      34/60   10:28       32:25
1428  Lorraine Millar        F 45-49     60/184   10:28       32:25
1429  Angela Spencer         F 45-49     61/184   10:28       32:26
1430  Cari Schermacher       F 40-44     59/149   10:28       32:26
1431  Candice Ditto          F 35-39     91/196   10:28       32:26
1432  Luke Eason             M 45-49     83/145   10:28       32:27
1433  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       27/62   10:29       32:28
1434  Celine Larson          F 50-54     46/140   10:29       32:28
1435  Colin Hunter           M 35-39    109/159   10:29       32:29
1436  Cindy Dixon            F 45-49     62/184   10:29       32:29
1437  Kevin Lashinsky        M 60-64      35/60   10:29       32:30
1438  Kyle Dennison          M 26-29     92/113   10:29       32:30
1439  Marc Freeman-Sheehy    M 14-17      32/42   10:30       32:31
1440  Jennifer McCrum        F 01-13      25/60   10:30       32:32
1441  Kristine Corrigan      F 26-29     69/140   10:30       32:32
1442  Terry Loch             F 70 74       4/10   10:30       32:32
1443  Bryce Corrigan         M 26-29     93/113   10:30       32:33
1444  Will Dixon             M 18-21      18/23   10:30       32:33
1445  Michele Darrington     F 45-49     63/184   10:30       32:33
1446  Justin Dennison        M 30-34    126/175   10:31       32:34
1447  Thomas Hussey          M 50-54     97/147   10:31       32:35
1448  Jillian Foote          F 30-34    103/204   10:31       32:35
1449  Courtney Campbell      F 30-34    104/204   10:31       32:36
1450  Annie McCall           F 55-59      33/97   10:31       32:36
1451  Marleen Collins        F 60-64      12/46   10:32       32:38
1452  Stephen Kemper         M 30-34    127/175   10:33       32:40
1453  Mimi Day               F 55-59      34/97   10:33       32:40
1454  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       28/62   10:33       32:41
1455  Adrian Thaiy           M 01-13      31/59   10:33       32:41
1456  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       29/62   10:33       32:41
1457  Matthew Gilbert        M 35-39    110/159   10:33       32:41
1458  Thoeum Thaiy           M 40-44     88/138   10:33       32:42
1459  Vivien Ng              F 40-44     60/149   10:34       32:43
1460  Robert Caylor          M 35-39    111/159   10:34       32:43
1461  Starla Ross            F 40-44     61/149   10:34       32:43
1462  Jenica Quarterman      F 30-34    105/204   10:34       32:44
1463  Melissa Clark          F 30-34    106/204   10:34       32:44
1464  Chris Davis            M 40-44     89/138   10:34       32:45
1465  Colleen Miller         F 26-29     70/140   10:34       32:45
1466  Allan Alberts          M 55-59     78/117   10:34       32:46
1467  Lauren Pethick         F 14-17      11/26   10:34       32:46
1468  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       30/62   10:34       32:46
1469  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       31/62   10:34       32:46
1470  Clayton Hulme          M 14-17      33/42   10:34       32:46
1471  Christine Stollery     F 65-69       7/30   10:35       32:46
1472  James Beeman           M 45-49     84/145   10:35       32:47
1473  Brian Henderson        M 45-49     85/145   10:35       32:47
1474  Tristam Tripp          M 30-34    128/175   10:35       32:47
1475  Gabe Peizner           M 26-29     94/113   10:35       32:47
1476  Kayla Mullooly         F 14-17      12/26   10:35       32:48
1477  John Mullooly          M 50-54     98/147   10:35       32:48
1478  Nancy Harsch           F 55-59      35/97   10:35       32:49
1479  Alison Keck            F 35-39     92/196   10:36       32:49
1480  Shannon McKeon         F 45-49     64/184   10:36       32:49
1481  Scott Turpin           M 40-44     90/138   10:36       32:49
1482  Krysia Johnson         F 35-39     93/196   10:36       32:51
1483  Liesl Hofer            NO AGE       32/62   10:36       32:51
1484  Paige Johnson          F 01-13      26/60   10:36       32:51
1485  Steve Kwon             M 30-34    129/175   10:36       32:51
1486  Trish Hagerty          F 50-54     47/140   10:36       32:51
1487  Andrea Forderer        F 40-44     62/149   10:36       32:52
1488  William Palmer         M 40-44     91/138   10:36       32:52
1489  Donna Veenhuizen       F 50-54     48/140   10:36       32:52
1490  Deena Benkey           F 26-29     71/140   10:37       32:52
1491  Paris Sanders          F 22-25      44/71   10:37       32:53
1492  Amber Gase             F 26-29     72/140   10:37       32:53
1493  Russell Morgan         M 40-44     92/138   10:37       32:53
1494  Kelly Palmer           F 40-44     63/149   10:37       32:53
1495  Veronica Mun           F 35-39     94/196   10:37       32:54
1496  Meredith McPoland      F 40-44     64/149   10:38       32:55
1497  Hailey Thompson        F 40-44     65/149   10:38       32:56
1498  Brian Davenport        M 40-44     93/138   10:38       32:56
1499  Robin Gibson           F 50-54     49/140   10:38       32:57
1500  Colleen McCarthy       F 45-49     65/184   10:38       32:57

Generated January 24, 2026 at 10:01 AM 15/28



St. Patrick's Day Dash - 2019 - Run/Walk (Green and Red Wave) - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1501  Gabi Velling           F 26-29     73/140   10:38       32:58
1502  Desiree Maxwell        F 30-34    107/204   10:38       32:58
1503  Kerrie Cabral          F 40-44     66/149   10:39       32:58
1504  Douglas Lundvall       M 65-69      13/45   10:39       32:59
1505  John Fisher            M 50-54     99/147   10:39       33:00
1506  Joan Monson            F 50-54     50/140   10:39       33:00
1507  Barb Meyer             F 55-59      36/97   10:39       33:01
1508  Juan Santillan         M 35-39    112/159   10:40       33:02
1509  Colleen Williams       F 35-39     95/196   10:40       33:03
1510  Ryan Brown             M 40-44     94/138   10:40       33:03
1511  Lisa Latta             F 35-39     96/196   10:40       33:04
1512  Veronica Schmiedeskamp F 35-39     97/196   10:41       33:05
1513  Jo Ellen Hathaway      F 65-69       8/30   10:41       33:05
1514  Suzanne Childress      F 35-39     98/196   10:41       33:06
1515  Michielle Grubb        F 45-49     66/184   10:42       33:09
1516  Susan Fletcher         F 50-54     51/140   10:42       33:09
1517  Leslie Spurr           F 55-59      37/97   10:42       33:09
1518  Kristine Springer      F 35-39     99/196   10:42       33:09
1519  Jeff Kellam            M 55-59     79/117   10:42       33:10
1520  William Callaway       M 65-69      14/45   10:42       33:10
1521  Mark Griffin           M 60-64      36/60   10:42       33:10
1522  Esther Aller           F 30-34    108/204   10:42       33:10
1523  Rachael Otto           F 26-29     74/140   10:42       33:10
1524  Sherri Williams        F 45-49     67/184   10:42       33:10
1525  Alyda Sorm             F 18-21      16/27   10:43       33:11
1526  Victor Wicklund        M 50-54    100/147   10:43       33:12
1527  Kristie Thre           F 30-34    109/204   10:43       33:12
1528  Brad Haines            M 26-29     95/113   10:43       33:12
1529  Whitney Bowie          F 30-34    110/204   10:43       33:13
1530  Sharla Wipplinger      F 35-39    100/196   10:44       33:15
1531  Michael McDaniel       M 35-39    113/159   10:44       33:16
1532  Denice Moewes          F 55-59      38/97   10:44       33:17
1533  Nicole Pelsinsky       F 45-49     68/184   10:44       33:17
1534  Mary Brillault         F 50-54     52/140   10:45       33:17
1535  Pamela King            F 50-54     53/140   10:45       33:17
1536  Cortney Schirman       F 26-29     75/140   10:45       33:17
1537  Annette Hargett        F 50-54     54/140   10:45       33:17
1538  Alexandra Diemer       F 30-34    111/204   10:45       33:18
1539  Nicola Strazicich      F 50-54     55/140   10:45       33:19
1540  Richard Buchanan       M 60-64      37/60   10:45       33:20
1541  Ben Martinka           M 40-44     95/138   10:46       33:20
1542  Jina Heverley          F 45-49     69/184   10:46       33:21
1543  Ella Heverley          F 01-13      27/60   10:46       33:21
1544  Nikki MacIas           F 18-21      17/27   10:46       33:22
1545  Jill Okeefe            F 60-64      13/46   10:46       33:22
1546  Shawn Thomas           M 22-25      37/42   10:47       33:23
1547  Reema Naik             F 22-25      45/71   10:47       33:23
1548  Korryn Lennstrom       F 50-54     56/140   10:47       33:24
1549  Ryan McIntosh          M 40-44     96/138   10:47       33:24
1550  Jerry Falconer         M 45-49     86/145   10:47       33:25
1551  Finley McIntosh        F 01-13      28/60   10:47       33:25
1552  Kerri Lewis            F 40-44     67/149   10:47       33:26
1553  Joshua Cypher          M 35-39    114/159   10:48       33:26
1554  Jamee Pitts            M 30-34    130/175   10:48       33:27
1555  Mike Lewis             M 75-79       2/10   10:48       33:27
1556  Erika Lana             F 22-25      46/71   10:48       33:27
1557  Rochelle Pfeiffer      F 26-29     76/140   10:48       33:27
1558  Dwight Crews           M 65-69      15/45   10:48       33:28
1559  Declan Doten           M 01-13      32/59   10:48       33:28
1560  Adrienne Foote         F 35-39    101/196   10:48       33:29
1561  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       33/62   10:49       33:30
1562  Leia Al-Jawad          F 01-13      29/60   10:49       33:30
1563  Craig Becker           M 40-44     97/138   10:49       33:30
1564  Osama Al-Jawad         M 35-39    115/159   10:49       33:30
1565  Maria Herrnandez       F 40-44     68/149   10:49       33:30
1566  Bart Swierstra         M 30-34    131/175   10:49       33:31
1567  Tony Weist             M 30-34    132/175   10:49       33:31
1568  David Fordyce          M 65-69      16/45   10:49       33:31
1569  Jacqueline Lusk        F 26-29     77/140   10:49       33:32
1570  Dave Webber            M 55-59     80/117   10:49       33:32
1571  Sylvan Speight         M 01-13      33/59   10:49       33:32
1572  Sam Papineau           M 40-44     98/138   10:49       33:32
1573  Allison Weist          F 30-34    112/204   10:49       33:32
1574  Bulbul Sharma          F 30-34    113/204   10:50       33:32
1575  Fiona Cunnane          F 14-17      13/26   10:50       33:33
1576  Bruce Speight          M 40-44     99/138   10:50       33:34
1577  Stafone Pitts          M 35-39    116/159   10:50       33:34
1578  Janet Saunderson       F 60-64      14/46   10:50       33:35
1579  Lynn Martin            F 55-59      39/97   10:51       33:36
1580  Rob Faw                M 40-44    100/138   10:51       33:36
1581  Isabella Barnes        F 26-29     78/140   10:51       33:37
1582  Tom McGough            M 55-59     81/117   10:51       33:38
1583  Jennifer Anderson      F 50-54     57/140   10:51       33:38
1584  Jared Shields          M 45-49     87/145   10:51       33:38
1585  Grant Hanssen          M 14-17      34/42   10:52       33:39
1586  Nastasia Tebeck        F 30-34    114/204   10:52       33:39
1587  Kelly Shields          F 40-44     69/149   10:52       33:40
1588  Deborah Simpson        F 55-59      40/97   10:53       33:42
1589  Laurie Daniel          F 60-64      15/46   10:53       33:42
1590  Amy Labossiere         F 30-34    115/204   10:53       33:42
1591  Kimberlee Connell      F 40-44     70/149   10:53       33:43
1592  Kimberly Baxter        F 50-54     58/140   10:53       33:43
1593  Patrick Baxter         M 45-49     88/145   10:53       33:43
1594  Chris Sullivan         M 55-59     82/117   10:53       33:44
1595  Kelly Cypher           F 30-34    116/204   10:54       33:45
1596  Emma Boyce             F 01-13      30/60   10:54       33:45
1597  Dave Boyce             M 45-49     89/145   10:54       33:45
1598  Alicia Supernavage     F 40-44     71/149   10:54       33:45
1599  Diana Kedzierski       F 40-44     72/149   10:54       33:46
1600  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       34/62   10:54       33:47
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1601  Artur Kedzierski       M 40-44    101/138   10:54       33:47
1602  Kyra Hanssen           F 14-17      14/26   10:54       33:47
1603  Graze Martin           F 22-25      47/71   10:54       33:48
1604  Shea Hopfauf           F 40-44     73/149   10:54       33:48
1605  Matthew Williams       M 40-44    102/138   10:55       33:48
1606  Jacquelin Hooyer       F 30-34    117/204   10:55       33:48
1607  Donelle Rizzuto        F 50-54     59/140   10:55       33:48
1608  Andrea Eason           F 45-49     70/184   10:55       33:48
1609  Rachael Purdy          F 30-34    118/204   10:55       33:48
1610  Laurel Rabel-Waltier   F 50-54     60/140   10:55       33:48
1611  Lauren Ellingwood      F 22-25      48/71   10:55       33:50
1612  Melissa Michels        F 30-34    119/204   10:55       33:50
1613  Amber Brunner          F 26-29     79/140   10:56       33:51
1614  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       35/62   10:56       33:51
1615  Susan Brunner          F 55-59      41/97   10:56       33:52
1616  Robert Curtis          M 40-44    103/138   10:56       33:52
1617  Joe Mintzer            NO AGE       36/62   10:56       33:52
1618  Desiree Russell        F 26-29     80/140   10:56       33:52
1619  Skylar Young           F 14-17      15/26   10:56       33:52
1620  Christiane Woten       F 45-49     71/184   10:56       33:53
1621  Jaclyn Tucker          F 35-39    102/196   10:56       33:54
1622  Victor Widdis          M 70 74       8/18   10:57       33:55
1623  Devon Short            M 30-34    133/175   10:57       33:55
1624  Kayla Countryman       F 26-29     81/140   10:57       33:55
1625  Dawn Hendrickson       F 45-49     72/184   10:57       33:55
1626  Kristen Kuniyoshi      F 30-34    120/204   10:57       33:56
1627  Erin Harris            F 26-29     82/140   10:57       33:56
1628  Billie McCaffrey       F 50-54     61/140   10:57       33:56
1629  Mouang Saeteurn        F 30-34    121/204   10:57       33:56
1630  Patrick Levitt         M 30-34    134/175   10:57       33:57
1631  Kari Kobata            F 50-54     62/140   10:57       33:57
1632  Elise Gronewald        F 26-29     83/140   10:57       33:57
1633  Megan Levitt           F 26-29     84/140   10:57       33:57
1634  Genny Sutko            F 30-34    122/204   10:58       33:57
1635  Erika Williams         F 35-39    103/196   10:58       33:58
1636  Kathelyn Chittenden    F 30-34    123/204   10:58       33:58
1637  Camille Brennan        F 14-17      16/26   10:58       33:58
1638  Nikhil Angra           M 40-44    104/138   10:59       34:00
1639  Pierre Boutet          M 55-59     83/117   10:59       34:01
1640  Kim Graves             F 35-39    104/196   10:59       34:02
1641  Jennifer McDonald      F 30-34    124/204   10:59       34:03
1642  Stephanie Cooper       F 55-59      42/97   10:59       34:03
1643  Mia Fahmie             F 40-44     74/149   11:00       34:05
1644  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       37/62   11:00       34:05
1645  Andera Le Cara         F 35-39    105/196   11:00       34:05
1646  Kosta Pamboukas        M 35-39    117/159   11:00       34:05
1647  Benjamin Zapata        M 65-69      17/45   11:01       34:07
1648  Emily Taylor           F 22-25      49/71   11:01       34:07
1649  Amber Hildreth         F 30-34    125/204   11:01       34:08
1650  Elizabeth Carter       F 40-44     75/149   11:02       34:10
1651  Anthony Brown          M 30-34    135/175   11:02       34:10
1652  Amanda Conaway         F 35-39    106/196   11:02       34:11
1653  Nichole Chavez         F 35-39    107/196   11:02       34:11
1654  Henry Carter           M 40-44    105/138   11:02       34:11
1655  Angela Klevenberg      F 40-44     76/149   11:02       34:12
1656  Sarah Hanssen          F 45-49     73/184   11:03       34:13
1657  Melissa Stuckey        F 26-29     85/140   11:03       34:14
1658  Richard Bell           M 50-54    101/147   11:03       34:14
1659  Jordan Schneider       M 22-25      38/42   11:03       34:15
1660  Carol Spear            F 70 74       5/10   11:03       34:15
1661  Lauren Laxton          F 26-29     86/140   11:03       34:15
1662  David Hecht            M 65-69      18/45   11:04       34:16
1663  Stacey Stoner          F 50-54     63/140   11:04       34:16
1664  Kyle Conrad            M 22-25      39/42   11:04       34:16
1665  Emma Elston            F 22-25      50/71   11:04       34:17
1666  MacAdam Faw            M 01-13      34/59   11:04       34:17
1667  Paris Waddill          M 45-49     90/145   11:04       34:17
1668  Kevin Panther          M 35-39    118/159   11:04       34:18
1669  Meagan West            F 35-39    108/196   11:04       34:18
1670  David McDonald         M 30-34    136/175   11:04       34:18
1671  Beth Gardner           F 50-54     64/140   11:04       34:18
1672  Gudeta Gardner         M 01-13      35/59   11:04       34:18
1673  Patrick Jordan         M 45-49     91/145   11:04       34:18
1674  Ivy Kwong              F 35-39    109/196   11:04       34:18
1675  Kala Jewett            F 30-34    126/204   11:04       34:18
1676  John Ellison           M 60-64      38/60   11:04       34:19
1677  Alison Brackett        F 40-44     77/149   11:05       34:20
1678  Kaelyn McKinnon        F 30-34    127/204   11:05       34:21
1679  Tulasi McCarthy        F 35-39    110/196   11:05       34:21
1680  Sean Brackett          M 40-44    106/138   11:05       34:21
1681  Kelley Droll           F 30-34    128/204   11:05       34:21
1682  Grace Torlai           F 18-21      18/27   11:05       34:21
1683  Andrew Wolfe           M 50-54    102/147   11:05       34:21
1684  Jessica Sanders        F 30-34    129/204   11:06       34:22
1685  Julianna Torlai        F 18-21      19/27   11:06       34:22
1686  Colin Hawkes           M 45-49     92/145   11:06       34:23
1687  Lauren Jenkins         F 30-34    130/204   11:06       34:23
1688  Sarah Donaldson        F 35-39    111/196   11:06       34:23
1689  Bryan Woods            M 22-25      40/42   11:06       34:23
1690  David Ybarra           M 18-21      19/23   11:06       34:24
1691  Nikolas Vrabel         M 01-13      36/59   11:07       34:25
1692  Janelle Vrabel         F 30-34    131/204   11:07       34:26
1693  Owen Williams          M 14-17      35/42   11:08       34:29
1694  Katrina Fulkerson      F 55-59      43/97   11:08       34:30
1695  Lili Newman            F 30-34    132/204   11:08       34:30
1696  Heather Hixson         F 40-44     78/149   11:08       34:31
1697  Jessica Crockett       F 30-34    133/204   11:08       34:31
1698  Obadiah Dunham         M 40-44    107/138   11:09       34:31
1699  Lori Patrick           F 55-59      44/97   11:09       34:31
1700  Sarah Wasielewski      F 26-29     87/140   11:09       34:32
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1701  Craig Fulkerson        M 55-59     84/117   11:09       34:32
1702  Caren Palmquist        F 55-59      45/97   11:09       34:32
1703  Adrian McDaniel        F 35-39    112/196   11:09       34:32
1704  Melissa Fraser         F 45-49     74/184   11:09       34:33
1705  Alex Plein             M 35-39    119/159   11:09       34:34
1706  Madison Wrest          F 30-34    134/204   11:09       34:34
1707  Kyle Wallitner         M 30-34    137/175   11:10       34:35
1708  Dennie Kimbrough       F 45-49     75/184   11:10       34:35
1709  Jennifer Pucci         M 35-39    120/159   11:10       34:35
1710  Ray Kimbrough          M 45-49     93/145   11:10       34:35
1711  Kristina Bailey        F 35-39    113/196   11:10       34:35
1712  Danielle Scalzo        F 30-34    135/204   11:10       34:35
1713  Michael Beidler        M 65-69      19/45   11:10       34:35
1714  Christina Tiberio      F 22-25      51/71   11:10       34:36
1715  Claire Christopher     F 30-34    136/204   11:10       34:36
1716  Katie Bezanson         F 26-29     88/140   11:10       34:36
1717  Beth Odonnell          F 26-29     89/140   11:10       34:36
1718  Sarah Wright           F 26-29     90/140   11:10       34:36
1719  Tiphanie Anderson      F 50-54     65/140   11:10       34:37
1720  Sue Peterson           F 65-69       9/30   11:10       34:37
1721  Jill Irvine            F 45-49     76/184   11:11       34:38
1722  Karl Reinke            M 50-54    103/147   11:11       34:38
1723  Richard Gagliardo      M 55-59     85/117   11:11       34:38
1724  Vanessa Ferguson       F 26-29     91/140   11:11       34:38
1725  Brad Lovell            M 30-34    138/175   11:11       34:39
1726  Darya Gagliardo        F 18-21      20/27   11:11       34:39
1727  Anne Mayovsky          F 30-34    137/204   11:11       34:39
1728  Kelley Gatlin          F 30-34    138/204   11:11       34:39
1729  Julie Gatlin           F 65-69      10/30   11:11       34:39
1730  Ana Martinez           F 35-39    114/196   11:11       34:40
1731  Jocelyne Nadeau        F 30-34    139/204   11:11       34:40
1732  Corrin Chatterton      F 35-39    115/196   11:11       34:40
1733  Levi Brown             M 01-13      37/59   11:11       34:40
1734  Sarah Blackmon         F 35-39    116/196   11:12       34:41
1735  Elsa Krier             F 26-29     92/140   11:12       34:41
1736  Kelli Lee              F 26-29     93/140   11:12       34:42
1737  Sandra Johnson         F 45-49     77/184   11:12       34:42
1738  Mo Berger              F 01-13      31/60   11:12       34:43
1739  Denise Figlenski       F 45-49     78/184   11:12       34:43
1740  Molly Beier            F 35-39    117/196   11:12       34:43
1741  Erika Love             F 35-39    118/196   11:12       34:43
1742  Bruce Beger            M 65-69      20/45   11:12       34:43
1743  Donald Andeson         M 70 74       9/18   11:12       34:43
1744  Andrew Michels         M 30-34    139/175   11:12       34:44
1745  Brianne Beauchamp      F 30-34    140/204   11:13       34:44
1746  Sean Brady             M 26-29     96/113   11:13       34:44
1747  Carol Beger            F 60-64      16/46   11:13       34:44
1748  Mary Suhadolnik        F 55-59      46/97   11:13       34:45
1749  Nicole Derr            F 35-39    119/196   11:13       34:45
1750  Jaclyn Olsen           F 30-34    141/204   11:13       34:45
1751  Matt Suhadolnik        M 55-59     86/117   11:13       34:45
1752  Wendy Wright           F 65-69      11/30   11:13       34:46
1753  Pam Olsen              F 55-59      47/97   11:13       34:46
1754  Phil Wright            M 70 74      10/18   11:13       34:46
1755  Mike Short             M 45-49     94/145   11:14       34:48
1756  Rebecca Wilson         F 35-39    120/196   11:14       34:48
1757  Mary Marzec            F 26-29     94/140   11:14       34:49
1758  Jill Forsberg          F 40-44     79/149   11:14       34:49
1759  Sara Clerget-Pricco    F 40-44     80/149   11:15       34:51
1760  Lindsay Brazil         F 35-39    121/196   11:15       34:51
1761  Patrick Pacyga         M 30-34    140/175   11:15       34:51
1762  Samina Quidwai         F 26-29     95/140   11:15       34:52
1763  John Peters            M 45-49     95/145   11:15       34:52
1764  John Hillman           M 50-54    104/147   11:15       34:53
1765  Matthew Austin         M 14-17      36/42   11:15       34:53
1766  Jeff Vanderweken       M 30-34    141/175   11:15       34:53
1767  Sarah Feller           F 35-39    122/196   11:15       34:53
1768  Shelby Miller          F 35-39    123/196   11:16       34:54
1769  Adrienne Blythe-Clark  F 22-25      52/71   11:16       34:55
1770  Nick Hansen            M 30-34    142/175   11:16       34:55
1771  Haven Aiton            F 22-25      53/71   11:16       34:56
1772  Karl Daly              M 35-39    121/159   11:16       34:56
1773  Manasi Kudtarkar       F 30-34    142/204   11:16       34:56
1774  Aaron James            M 01-13      38/59   11:17       34:56
1775  Anthony Pennant        M 35-39    122/159   11:17       34:56
1776  Gina Eaton             F 30-34    143/204   11:17       34:56
1777  Anthony Plucinski      M 60-64      39/60   11:17       34:58
1778  Steve Graham           M 40-44    108/138   11:17       34:59
1779  William Kauhane        M 45-49     96/145   11:17       34:59
1780  Alicia Luna            F 65-69      12/30   11:18       35:00
1781  Eric Hoelzlhammer      M 55-59     87/117   11:18       35:01
1782  Betty Stapleton        F 50-54     66/140   11:19       35:03
1783  Casey Hess             M 26-29     97/113   11:19       35:03
1784  Cynthia Lundvall       F 70 74       6/10   11:19       35:04
1785  Kim Hess               F 55-59      48/97   11:19       35:05
1786  Emerin Hatfield        F 35-39    124/196   11:20       35:06
1787  Kris Leefers           F 35-39    125/196   11:20       35:06
1788  Neil Wright            M 60-64      40/60   11:20       35:06
1789  Ami Gandhi             F 40-44     81/149   11:20       35:07
1790  Suzette Piper          F 55-59      49/97   11:20       35:08
1791  Kendra Zapata          F 30-34    144/204   11:20       35:08
1792  Roy Prior              M 65-69      21/45   11:21       35:09
1793  Victoria Aguirre       F 22-25      54/71   11:21       35:09
1794  Erin Dahlgren          F 55-59      50/97   11:21       35:10
1795  Rick Grant             M 60-64      41/60   11:21       35:11
1796  Kayleigh Madden        F 22-25      55/71   11:24       35:20
1797  Malcolm Frederick      M 45-49     97/145   11:24       35:20
1798  Theresa L Trinka-Hoard F 60-64      17/46   11:25       35:21
1799  Carwyn Hammond         F 40-44     82/149   11:25       35:22
1800  Tabitha Angies         F 26-29     96/140   11:25       35:23
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1801  Ruth Christiansen      F 40-44     83/149   11:25       35:23
1802  Alysia Obina           F 40-44     84/149   11:26       35:24
1803  Jason Lazar            M 30-34    143/175   11:26       35:24
1804  Allison Peryea         NO AGE       38/62   11:26       35:25
1805  Lis Jaramillo          F 26-29     97/140   11:26       35:26
1806  Vanessa Zaldivar       F 26-29     98/140   11:26       35:26
1807  Jasmine Cruz           F 26-29     99/140   11:26       35:26
1808  Laurel Powers          F 55-59      51/97   11:26       35:26
1809  Jeffrey Kuhns          M 26-29     98/113   11:26       35:26
1810  Douglas Isler          M 55-59     88/117   11:26       35:26
1811  Shannon Austin         F 45-49     79/184   11:26       35:26
1812  Jayme Barker           F 40-44     85/149   11:26       35:27
1813  Jessie Wylie           F 40-44     86/149   11:26       35:27
1814  Joe Hatfield           M 55-59     89/117   11:26       35:27
1815  Kate Isler             F 55-59      52/97   11:27       35:27
1816  Mary Fearon            F 55-59      53/97   11:27       35:28
1817  Jennifer Hatfield      F 50-54     67/140   11:27       35:28
1818  Cassandra Lambert      F 45-49     80/184   11:27       35:28
1819  Daniel Davis           M 45-49     98/145   11:27       35:28
1820  Caitriona Wieber       F 01-13      32/60   11:27       35:29
1821  Michael Gunderson      M 30-34    144/175   11:27       35:29
1822  David Bleiweiss        M 50-54    105/147   11:27       35:30
1823  Kristi Reynolds        F 45-49     81/184   11:28       35:30
1824  Mark Lauderback        M 40-44    109/138   11:28       35:30
1825  Koko Lauderback        F 14-17      17/26   11:28       35:30
1826  Robin Marshall         F 45-49     82/184   11:28       35:31
1827  Stephen Sanford        M 50-54    106/147   11:28       35:31
1828  Laura Sanford          F 50-54     68/140   11:28       35:31
1829  Leslie Traulsen        M 60-64      42/60   11:28       35:31
1830  Adrianne Wieber        F 40-44     87/149   11:28       35:32
1831  Jennifer Schreck       F 40-44     88/149   11:29       35:34
1832  Amanda Beers           F 40-44     89/149   11:29       35:35
1833  Jennifer Morris        F 45-49     83/184   11:30       35:39
1834  Matthew Kelley         M 40-44    110/138   11:30       35:39
1835  Linda Shallow          F 55-59      54/97   11:30       35:39
1836  Jeri Lowe              F 35-39    126/196   11:30       35:39
1837  Patrick Stickler       M 50-54    107/147   11:30       35:39
1838  Joseph Delaurentis     M 30-34    145/175   11:30       35:39
1839  Scott Kazyanowski      M 50-54    108/147   11:31       35:41
1840  Hobbs O'Hegedus        M 14-17      37/42   11:31       35:41
1841  Kyan Reed              M 01-13      39/59   11:31       35:42
1842  Paul Reed              M 35-39    123/159   11:32       35:43
1843  Geoff Phoenix          M 35-39    124/159   11:32       35:44
1844  Vince Brancato         M 35-39    125/159   11:32       35:45
1845  George Becker          M 55-59     90/117   11:32       35:45
1846  Kozue Phoenix          F 45-49     84/184   11:32       35:45
1847  Cammi Zapath           F 30-34    145/204   11:32       35:46
1848  Kerry O'Hegedus        M 55-59     91/117   11:33       35:46
1849  Margaret Sullivan      F 60-64      18/46   11:34       35:49
1850  Kathy Kunz             F 60-64      19/46   11:34       35:51
1851  Ainslay Okeefe         F 30-34    146/204   11:34       35:52
1852  Robin Fairman          F 65-69      13/30   11:34       35:52
1853  Mike Scafidi           M 26-29     99/113   11:35       35:52
1854  Tim Cassady            M 35-39    126/159   11:35       35:52
1855  Kelly Cassady          F 30-34    147/204   11:35       35:52
1856  Kathy Biscardi         F 50-54     69/140   11:35       35:52
1857  Kristine Maier         F 45-49     85/184   11:35       35:52
1858  Lisa Romberg           F 45-49     86/184   11:35       35:54
1859  Michael Wallitner      M 30-34    146/175   11:35       35:54
1860  Emily Wallitner        F 30-34    148/204   11:35       35:55
1861  Isabel Frederick       F 14-17      18/26   11:35       35:55
1862  Tushani Canute-Raja    F 35-39    127/196   11:36       35:56
1863  Thuyen Chi             F 26-29    100/140   11:36       35:56
1864  Alex Higa              F 30-34    149/204   11:36       35:56
1865  Erin Hoffman           F 30-34    150/204   11:36       35:57
1866  Erin Mays              F 30-34    151/204   11:36       35:58
1867  Robert Hoffman         M 30-34    147/175   11:36       35:58
1868  Philip Tse             M 50-54    109/147   11:36       35:58
1869  Jennifer Velling       F 55-59      55/97   11:37       36:00
1870  Kexin He               F 22-25      56/71   11:37       36:00
1871  Paul James             M 50-54    110/147   11:37       36:00
1872  Ashley James           F 01-13      33/60   11:37       36:01
1873  Leiza Cerdinio         F 45-49     87/184   11:38       36:01
1874  Keenan Konopaski       M 50-54    111/147   11:38       36:03
1875  Jill Lucier            F 45-49     88/184   11:38       36:03
1876  Melissa Valdez         F 40-44     90/149   11:38       36:03
1877  Tiffany Schaak         F 45-49     89/184   11:38       36:03
1878  Connor Bass            M 18-21      20/23   11:38       36:04
1879  Johnathan Martyn       M 22-25      41/42   11:38       36:04
1880  Meaganne Sullivan      F 22-25      57/71   11:39       36:06
1881  Kristine Lund          F 35-39    128/196   11:39       36:07
1882  Isaiah O'Connor        M 01-13      40/59   11:39       36:07
1883  Nicole Hosking         F 40-44     91/149   11:39       36:07
1884  Rodger Miller          M 50-54    112/147   11:40       36:08
1885  Travis Givler          M 26-29    100/113   11:40       36:08
1886  Cara Connor            F 55-59      56/97   11:40       36:09
1887  Jaquiline Moyer        F 22-25      58/71   11:40       36:09
1888  Pete Strohm            M 65-69      22/45   11:40       36:09
1889  Gregory Johnston       M 65-69      23/45   11:40       36:09
1890  Laura Brady            F 55-59      57/97   11:40       36:10
1891  James Gibowski         M 65-69      24/45   11:40       36:10
1892  Ryan Pringle           M 30-34    148/175   11:41       36:11
1893  Jenny Johnston         F 60-64      20/46   11:41       36:11
1894  Darren Anderson        M 50-54    113/147   11:41       36:12
1895  Leroy Brown            M 60-64      43/60   11:41       36:12
1896  Carol Kennedy          F 75-79        2/3   11:41       36:13
1897  Makiko Hori            F 45-49     90/184   11:41       36:13
1898  Theresa Frazer         F 55-59      58/97   11:42       36:14
1899  Katherine Sheena       F 26-29    101/140   11:42       36:14
1900  Andrea Brunson         F 45-49     91/184   11:42       36:16
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1901  Christopher Jones      M 45-49     99/145   11:42       36:16
1902  Kelsey Beer            F 22-25      59/71   11:42       36:16
1903  Justine Beer           F 26-29    102/140   11:42       36:17
1904  Harrison Joss          M 14-17      38/42   11:43       36:17
1905  Danyelle Leggett       F 26-29    103/140   11:43       36:17
1906  Ellen Hecht            F 65-69      14/30   11:43       36:17
1907  David Snowden          M 30-34    149/175   11:43       36:18
1908  Seamus McHugh          M 60-64      44/60   11:43       36:18
1909  Shawna Dutton          F 30-34    152/204   11:43       36:19
1910  Animesh Sinha          M 26-29    101/113   11:43       36:20
1911  Megan McKinney-Rickey  F 45-49     92/184   11:44       36:20
1912  Meg King               F 55-59      59/97   11:44       36:20
1913  Melanie Bulliman       F 35-39    129/196   11:44       36:21
1914  Majesta Vestal         F 22-25      60/71   11:44       36:21
1915  Randy O'Brien          M 65-69      25/45   11:44       36:21
1916  Jessica McDonald       F 26-29    104/140   11:44       36:21
1917  Steve Lawrence         M 65-69      26/45   11:44       36:22
1918  Audrey Long            F 14-17      19/26   11:45       36:24
1919  Sharon Peets           F 40-44     92/149   11:45       36:26
1920  Andy Hathaway          M 75-79       3/10   11:46       36:26
1921  Sebastian Wilson       M 35-39    127/159   11:46       36:26
1922  Marni Wilson           F 40-44     93/149   11:46       36:26
1923  Troy Talaga            M 50-54    114/147   11:46       36:28
1924  Elisa Tantarimaki      F 26-29    105/140   11:46       36:29
1925  Rachel Shackelford     F 30-34    153/204   11:46       36:29
1926  Mamie Woodruff         F 50-54     70/140   11:46       36:29
1927  Quinn Cerana           M 01-13      41/59   11:47       36:29
1928  Megan Southwick        F 26-29    106/140   11:47       36:32
1929  Anita Cerana           F 45-49     93/184   11:47       36:32
1930  James Long             M 40-44    111/138   11:48       36:34
1931  Brian Satterstrom      M 40-44    112/138   11:49       36:36
1932  Jon Barefoot           M 75-79       4/10   11:49       36:36
1933  Ashley McCrillis       F 30-34    154/204   11:49       36:37
1934  Justin Clark           M 35-39    128/159   11:49       36:37
1935  Lynda Sullivan         F 50-54     71/140   11:49       36:37
1936  Sawyer Sullivan        M 01-13      42/59   11:49       36:37
1937  Lynette Fricke         F 60-64      21/46   11:49       36:38
1938  Sue Letcher            F 55-59      60/97   11:50       36:39
1939  Chelsey Miller         F 30-34    155/204   11:50       36:40
1940  Briana Montgomery-Eich F 35-39    130/196   11:50       36:40
1941  Michael Marxer         M 45-49    100/145   11:50       36:40
1942  Kelly Kirkness         F 35-39    131/196   11:50       36:41
1943  Chris Forsythe         M 45-49    101/145   11:51       36:42
1944  Julia Forsythe         F 45-49     94/184   11:51       36:43
1945  Kaustubh Khanke        M 26-29    102/113   11:51       36:43
1946  Nicoletta De Denaro    F 60-64      22/46   11:51       36:44
1947  Michael Atangan        M 35-39    129/159   11:52       36:45
1948  Nicole Truesdell       F 45-49     95/184   11:52       36:45
1949  Michael Louie          M 40-44    113/138   11:52       36:45
1950  Stephanie Clarke       F 35-39    132/196   11:52       36:47
1951  Suzanne Delgado        F 55-59      61/97   11:52       36:47
1952  Dana Daniel            F 50-54     72/140   11:52       36:47
1953  Rachel Stauber         F 30-34    156/204   11:52       36:47
1954  Lindsay Walker         F 35-39    133/196   11:52       36:48
1955  Nicholas Gibson        M 45-49    102/145   11:53       36:48
1956  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       39/62   11:53       36:48
1957  Andreas Bojesen        M 40-44    114/138   11:53       36:49
1958  Alison Deputy          F 45-49     96/184   11:53       36:49
1959  Barb Atrops            F 60-64      23/46   11:53       36:50
1960  Alan Mueller           M 65-69      27/45   11:53       36:51
1961  Martha Zimmerman       F 35-39    134/196   11:53       36:51
1962  Nila McNallis          M 45-49    103/145   11:54       36:52
1963  Hidy Abramson          F 45-49     97/184   11:54       36:52
1964  Michelle Vancour       F 50-54     73/140   11:54       36:52
1965  Sandy Madan            M 50-54    115/147   11:55       36:54
1966  Nicole Counts          F 40-44     94/149   11:55       36:55
1967  John Martinka          M 65-69      28/45   11:55       36:57
1968  Josie Blakeney         F 01-13      34/60   11:56       36:57
1969  Lupita Cuatlayol       F 55-59      62/97   11:56       36:58
1970  Sabrina Steinback      F 45-49     98/184   11:56       36:58
1971  Shannon Spivey         M 40-44    115/138   11:56       37:00
1972  Lawrence Montoya       M 45-49    104/145   11:56       37:00
1973  Janet Maples           F 45-49     99/184   11:57       37:01
1974  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       40/62   11:57       37:02
1975  Dave McCuiston         M 60-64      45/60   11:57       37:02
1976  Ronald Carrick         M 50-54    116/147   11:57       37:02
1977  Josh Choate            M 40-44    116/138   11:57       37:02
1978  Kimberly Allen         F 60-64      24/46   11:57       37:02
1979  Mercedes Toro          F 35-39    135/196   11:57       37:02
1980  Mark Koch              M 50-54    117/147   11:57       37:03
1981  Nickoline Drury        F 50-54     74/140   11:58       37:04
1982  Jessica Rogauskas      F 26-29    107/140   11:58       37:05
1983  Ginger Blakeney        F 45-49    100/184   11:59       37:07
1984  Dennis Caldiroca       M 70 74      11/18   11:59       37:08
1985  Sarabeth Ross          F 35-39    136/196   11:59       37:09
1986  Joanna King            F 35-39    137/196   11:59       37:09
1987  Daniel Phan            M 26-29    103/113   12:00       37:09
1988  Annie Dubois           F 26-29    108/140   12:00       37:10
1989  Mike Goebel            M 50-54    118/147   12:00       37:10
1990  Josh Bolinger          M 40-44    117/138   12:00       37:11
1991  Chris Sutherland       M 45-49    105/145   12:01       37:13
1992  Karin Black            F 45-49    101/184   12:01       37:13
1993  Carlos Vargas          M 30-34    150/175   12:01       37:15
1994  Marnie Davis           F 50-54     75/140   12:02       37:17
1995  Anjo Foster            F 50-54     76/140   12:02       37:18
1996  Brogan Doherty         F 26-29    109/140   12:02       37:19
1997  Joseph Norris          M 30-34    151/175   12:03       37:19
1998  Gina Walsh             F 50-54     77/140   12:03       37:20
1999  Tara Ellis             F 45-49    102/184   12:03       37:20
2000  Garth Peterson         M 55-59     92/117   12:03       37:21
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2001  Michael Milam          M 65-69      29/45   12:03       37:22
2002  Jeffrey Calderwood     M 30-34    152/175   12:03       37:22
2003  Mason Casper-Milan     F 14-17      20/26   12:04       37:22
2004  Susie Lopez            F 30-34    157/204   12:04       37:22
2005  Tricia Colin           F 40-44     95/149   12:04       37:23
2006  Anna Wilson            F 26-29    110/140   12:04       37:25
2007  Ben Wilen              M 40-44    118/138   12:05       37:27
2008  Tammy Wilen            F 35-39    138/196   12:05       37:27
2009  Lauren Baklund         F 22-25      61/71   12:05       37:27
2010  Matthew Woolman        M 30-34    153/175   12:06       37:28
2011  Sean Oczkowski         M 30-34    154/175   12:06       37:28
2012  George Atrops          M 65-69      30/45   12:06       37:29
2013  Rodrigo Lopes          M 35-39    130/159   12:06       37:31
2014  Selena Hernandez       F 55-59      63/97   12:07       37:32
2015  Amanda Thom            F 30-34    158/204   12:07       37:32
2016  Michael Barger         M 50-54    119/147   12:07       37:33
2017  Claudine Barger        F 50-54     78/140   12:07       37:33
2018  Kurt Robinson          M 35-39    131/159   12:07       37:34
2019  Jenny Levesque         F 30-34    159/204   12:08       37:37
2020  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       41/62   12:09       37:38
2021  Jamie Hinderer         F 30-34    160/204   12:09       37:39
2022  Beth McGlamery         F 45-49    103/184   12:09       37:39
2023  William Daniel         M 75-79       5/10   12:09       37:40
2024  Katie Atrops           F 30-34    161/204   12:10       37:43
2025  Jean Anderson          F 50-54     79/140   12:11       37:46
2026  Brooke Hanssen         F 01-13      35/60   12:11       37:46
2027  Rachael Kopp           F 30-34    162/204   12:12       37:47
2028  Todd Hanssen           M 45-49    106/145   12:12       37:47
2029  Trever Hickey          M 26-29    104/113   12:12       37:49
2030  Summer Kennard         F 35-39    139/196   12:12       37:49
2031  Patrick Hickey         M 55-59     93/117   12:12       37:50
2032  Don Pethick            M 50-54    120/147   12:13       37:51
2033  Taylor Gunderson       F 26-29    111/140   12:13       37:51
2034  Michelle Pethick       F 45-49    104/184   12:13       37:52
2035  Marcela Retana         F 35-39    140/196   12:14       37:53
2036  Bill Joyce             M 75-79       6/10   12:14       37:53
2037  Dana Elkins            F 45-49    105/184   12:14       37:53
2038  Scott McKiernan        M 55-59     94/117   12:14       37:54
2039  James Mesick           M 55-59     95/117   12:14       37:55
2040  Jordan Beherndt        M 35-39    132/159   12:14       37:55
2041  Maddi Orton            F 22-25      62/71   12:14       37:55
2042  Marcia Beherndt        F 35-39    141/196   12:15       37:56
2043  Nicole Stanton         F 26-29    112/140   12:15       37:57
2044  Killian O'Connor       M 18-21      21/23   12:15       37:58
2045  Quillom Mortenson      M 18-21      22/23   12:15       37:58
2046  Jaclyn Bender          F 22-25      63/71   12:15       37:58
2047  Jason Stone            M 40-44    119/138   12:16       37:59
2048  Trent Brown            M 14-17      39/42   12:16       38:00
2049  Heidi Wylie            F 45-49    106/184   12:16       38:01
2050  Ashlee Osborn          F 35-39    142/196   12:16       38:01
2051  Joseph Sakay           M 50-54    121/147   12:16       38:01
2052  Tanya Lauckner         F 35-39    143/196   12:16       38:01
2053  Kyralise Brennan       F 01-13      36/60   12:16       38:01
2054  Dana Shumaker          F 65-69      15/30   12:16       38:02
2055  Shelley Murphy         F 50-54     80/140   12:16       38:02
2056  Laurie Berge           F 65-69      16/30   12:16       38:02
2057  Paul Klutz             M 45-49    107/145   12:17       38:03
2058  Satin Brennan          F 45-49    107/184   12:17       38:03
2059  Sean Ridge             M 26-29    105/113   12:17       38:03
2060  Timothy Drury          M 50-54    122/147   12:17       38:04
2061  Mollie Ping            F 18-21      21/27   12:17       38:04
2062  Jay Heath              M 01-13      43/59   12:17       38:04
2063  Thomas Hanson          M 40-44    120/138   12:17       38:05
2064  Andy Nevens            M 40-44    121/138   12:18       38:05
2065  Sherry Heyman          F 45-49    108/184   12:18       38:05
2066  Elizabeth Luna         F 50-54     81/140   12:18       38:06
2067  Mary Kirkpatrick       F 40-44     96/149   12:18       38:06
2068  Sonya Roberts          F 45-49    109/184   12:18       38:07
2069  Joy Nevens             F 40-44     97/149   12:18       38:07
2070  Zach Hoiland           M 40-44    122/138   12:18       38:08
2071  Scott Richardson       M 45-49    108/145   12:19       38:09
2072  Mark Richardson        M 45-49    109/145   12:19       38:10
2073  Kellie Stickney        F 35-39    144/196   12:20       38:13
2074  Nicole Umayam          F 30-34    163/204   12:20       38:13
2075  Cath Hickey            F 55-59      64/97   12:20       38:13
2076  Scott Clark            M 45-49    110/145   12:21       38:16
2077  Robert Corrigan        M 35-39    133/159   12:22       38:19
2078  Alexandria Thomas      F 22-25      64/71   12:22       38:19
2079  Chris Lucas            M 35-39    134/159   12:22       38:20
2080  Barbara Madden         F 50-54     82/140   12:23       38:21
2081  Bruce Pence            M 55-59     96/117   12:23       38:22
2082  Amy Lane               F 45-49    110/184   12:23       38:23
2083  Megan McManus          F 35-39    145/196   12:23       38:24
2084  James McCrum           M 70 74      12/18   12:24       38:25
2085  Jessica Straw          F 35-39    146/196   12:24       38:25
2086  Scott De Meulemeester  M 45-49    111/145   12:24       38:26
2087  Emily Tran             F 26-29    113/140   12:24       38:26
2088  Allison James          F 35-39    147/196   12:24       38:27
2089  Shereen Proper         F 55-59      65/97   12:25       38:28
2090  Angela Bosworth        F 50-54     83/140   12:26       38:30
2091  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       42/62   12:26       38:30
2092  Stephanie Cramer       F 40-44     98/149   12:26       38:32
2093  Sawyer Young           M 01-13      44/59   12:26       38:32
2094  Rob Enright            M 45-49    112/145   12:26       38:32
2095  Erin McSwain           F 50-54     84/140   12:26       38:33
2096  Kyle Vikstrom          F 35-39    148/196   12:28       38:36
2097  Monica Demeulemecjk    F 45-49    111/184   12:28       38:36
2098  Beatriz Avila          F 35-39    149/196   12:28       38:37
2099  Jaelah Coley           F 01-13      37/60   12:28       38:37
2100  Sarah Austin           F 01-13      38/60   12:28       38:37
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2101  Oliver Laksberg        M 01-13      45/59   12:28       38:39
2102  Artur Laksberg         M 40-44    123/138   12:29       38:40
2103  Thomas Cunningham      M 45-49    113/145   12:29       38:41
2104  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       43/62   12:30       38:43
2105  Dionna Faherty         F 45-49    112/184   12:30       38:43
2106  Patti Studley          F 55-59      66/97   12:30       38:43
2107  Colleen Farrell        F 45-49    113/184   12:30       38:44
2108  Jason Alvardo          M 40-44    124/138   12:30       38:44
2109  Ryan Emerson           M 40-44    125/138   12:30       38:44
2110  Shawn Danielson        F 40-44     99/149   12:30       38:44
2111  Theresa Anderson       F 35-39    150/196   12:30       38:45
2112  Stephanie Balladone    F 45-49    114/184   12:31       38:46
2113  Emilia Balladone       F 01-13      39/60   12:31       38:46
2114  Theresa Apolinario     F 30-34    164/204   12:31       38:47
2115  Scott Willson          M 30-34    155/175   12:31       38:47
2116  M McManus              F 50-54     85/140   12:31       38:48
2117  Margaret Linnane       F 30-34    165/204   12:32       38:49
2118  Robert Russell         M 35-39    135/159   12:33       38:53
2119  Emily Fuller           F 35-39    151/196   12:33       38:53
2120  Natalie Rothermel      F 30-34    166/204   12:33       38:54
2121  Jackie Nelson          F 26-29    114/140   12:33       38:54
2122  Michaela Peterson      F 50-54     86/140   12:34       38:57
2123  Christine Anderson     F 55-59      67/97   12:34       38:57
2124  Austin Hirsch          M 40-44    126/138   12:34       38:57
2125  Norman Webb            M 75-79       7/10   12:34       38:58
2126  Kim Casas              F 50-54     87/140   12:35       38:58
2127  Marylynn Halpin        F 40-44    100/149   12:35       38:58
2128  Julie Frei             F 40-44    101/149   12:35       38:58
2129  Gary Casas             M 50-54    123/147   12:35       38:59
2130  Tammy Offret           F 40-44    102/149   12:35       38:59
2131  Carl Maier             M 50-54    124/147   12:35       38:59
2132  Chris Steer            M 75-79       8/10   12:36       39:03
2133  Nancy Wickler          F 55-59      68/97   12:36       39:04
2134  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       44/62   12:38       39:08
2135  Scott Marston          M 55-59     97/117   12:38       39:08
2136  Ryan McAuliffe         M 40-44    127/138   12:38       39:09
2137  Scott Hansberry        M 30-34    156/175   12:38       39:10
2138  Anya Moller            F 45-49    115/184   12:40       39:14
2139  Bridget King           F 01-13      40/60   12:40       39:15
2140  Justyna King           F 35-39    152/196   12:40       39:16
2141  Daryl Cerdinio         M 45-49    114/145   12:41       39:17
2142  Michael Kernan         M 70 74      13/18   12:41       39:18
2143  Susan Abriam           F 50-54     88/140   12:41       39:19
2144  Tim Shannon            M 55-59     98/117   12:41       39:19
2145  Kalena Wold            F 35-39    153/196   12:41       39:19
2146  Rich Neal              M 45-49    115/145   12:42       39:20
2147  Carolee Neal           F 45-49    116/184   12:42       39:22
2148  Sara Angus             F 40-44    103/149   12:42       39:23
2149  Mark Anderson          M 50-54    125/147   12:43       39:23
2150  Veronica Brown         F 26-29    115/140   12:43       39:24
2151  David Lacount          M 30-34    157/175   12:43       39:24
2152  Raymond Mazzoni        M 70 74      14/18   12:43       39:24
2153  Nancy Trejo            F 45-49    117/184   12:43       39:25
2154  Patrick Geraghty       M 35-39    136/159   12:44       39:27
2155  Jon Specyz             M 55-59     99/117   12:44       39:28
2156  Jamie Michel           M 50-54    126/147   12:45       39:31
2157  Aubrey Morck           F 45-49    118/184   12:45       39:31
2158  Thomas Middleton       M 70 74      15/18   12:45       39:32
2159  Kelly Bond             F 45-49    119/184   12:46       39:32
2160  Brian Sifuents-Seeley  M 30-34    158/175   12:46       39:35
2161  Ceslee Horner          F 35-39    154/196   12:47       39:35
2162  Grant Sampson          M 30-34    159/175   12:47       39:38
2163  Diana Rose             F 45-49    120/184   12:48       39:38
2164  Shauna Fortune         F 45-49    121/184   12:48       39:39
2165  Kelly Craig            F 40-44    104/149   12:48       39:39
2166  Rachel Ostrander       F 30-34    167/204   12:48       39:40
2167  Kim Hicks              F 45-49    122/184   12:48       39:41
2168  Cambri Collins         F 30-34    168/204   12:49       39:43
2169  Austin Collins         M 30-34    160/175   12:49       39:43
2170  Josh Graves            M 35-39    137/159   12:49       39:44
2171  Marco Fazio            M 50-54    127/147   12:50       39:46
2172  Eric Haugh             M 35-39    138/159   12:50       39:46
2173  Gabriel Carman         M 01-13      46/59   12:51       39:49
2174  Elizabeth Bell         F 50-54     89/140   12:51       39:49
2175  Lynne Matthes          F 55-59      69/97   12:51       39:49
2176  Larue Clemons          M 30-34    161/175   12:51       39:50
2177  Wendy Brown            F 50-54     90/140   12:52       39:52
2178  Alexis Poutikis        F 65-69      17/30   12:53       39:54
2179  Isabelle Webb          F 01-13      41/60   12:53       39:54
2180  Carolyn McCarty        F 45-49    123/184   12:53       39:55
2181  Michelle Buchanan      F 40-44    105/149   12:53       39:55
2182  Thomas Tobin           M 55-59    100/117   12:53       39:56
2183  Hayley Gaarde          F 35-39    155/196   12:53       39:56
2184  Jessica Hudiono        F 26-29    116/140   12:53       39:56
2185  Paul Essex             M 70 74      16/18   12:54       39:59
2186  Jim Webb               M 45-49    116/145   12:55       40:01
2187  Cristy Alexander       F 35-39    156/196   12:55       40:01
2188  Gretchen Richter De Me F 45-49    124/184   12:55       40:01
2189  Heidi McDade           F 40-44    106/149   12:56       40:05
2190  Michael Ivy            NO AGE       45/62   12:56       40:06
2191  Jaiden Johnson         F 01-13      42/60   12:57       40:06
2192  Linda Geffen           F 55-59      70/97   12:57       40:06
2193  Brian Doner            M 50-54    128/147   12:57       40:07
2194  Amy Mosher             F 55-59      71/97   12:57       40:07
2195  Preston Degginger      M 45-49    117/145   12:57       40:09
2196  Randy Whitmer          M 60-64      46/60   12:57       40:09
2197  Olivia Geeson          F 26-29    117/140   12:58       40:09
2198  Gary Schnaith          M 55-59    101/117   12:58       40:11
2199  Maddie Sharp           F 22-25      65/71   12:58       40:12
2200  Travis Budd            M 35-39    139/159   12:58       40:12
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2201  Jodi Teeples           F 40-44    107/149   13:00       40:17
2202  Ellen Harrington       F 26-29    118/140   13:00       40:17
2203  Moira Wieber           F 14-17      21/26   13:00       40:18
2204  Dan Clemens            M 60-64      47/60   13:00       40:18
2205  Dylan Jesse            M 30-34    162/175   13:01       40:19
2206  Aziza Henderson        F 50-54     91/140   13:01       40:19
2207  Richard Henderson      M 45-49    118/145   13:01       40:20
2208  Germ  N Rodr  GUEZ     M 60-64      48/60   13:02       40:22
2209  Thom Deardorff         M 65-69      31/45   13:02       40:23
2210  Daniel Bigham          M 35-39    140/159   13:03       40:26
2211  Deborah Raftus         F 40-44    108/149   13:03       40:26
2212  Ashley Hales           F 30-34    169/204   13:03       40:28
2213  Chris Wellander        M 60-64      49/60   13:04       40:28
2214  Kristen Mowell         F 30-34    170/204   13:04       40:28
2215  Colleen Weinstein      F 45-49    125/184   13:04       40:28
2216  Robert Maas            M 55-59    102/117   13:04       40:30
2217  Alice Weinstein        F 01-13      43/60   13:04       40:31
2218  David Lee              M 50-54    129/147   13:04       40:31
2219  Paul Weinstein         M 45-49    119/145   13:05       40:32
2220  Lisa Syravong          F 35-39    157/196   13:05       40:33
2221  Katherine Felch        F 26-29    119/140   13:05       40:34
2222  Theresa Cruthers       F 40-44    109/149   13:06       40:35
2223  Cassandra Koelle       F 30-34    171/204   13:06       40:36
2224  Traci Tenhulzen        F 50-54     92/140   13:06       40:37
2225  Susan Stehr            F 45-49    126/184   13:07       40:37
2226  John Mooney            M 45-49    120/145   13:07       40:38
2227  Jennifer Olson         F 30-34    172/204   13:07       40:38
2228  Guy Bucasas            M 50-54    130/147   13:07       40:40
2229  Blake Davis            M 35-39    141/159   13:08       40:40
2230  Charlie Beck           M 50-54    131/147   13:08       40:41
2231  Margret Steck          F 50-54     93/140   13:09       40:45
2232  Mollie Boyce           F 60-64      25/46   13:10       40:47
2233  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       46/62   13:10       40:47
2234  Sadie Gould            F 01-13      44/60   13:10       40:48
2235  Marston Gould          M 50-54    132/147   13:10       40:48
2236  Jordan Brandewiede     M 01-13      47/59   13:10       40:49
2237  Todd Davis             M 35-39    142/159   13:10       40:49
2238  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       47/62   13:11       40:50
2239  Jennifer Wolfe         F 45-49    127/184   13:11       40:50
2240  Deb Light              F 65-69      18/30   13:11       40:52
2241  Morgan Sampson         F 30-34    173/204   13:11       40:52
2242  Jessica Tyler          F 40-44    110/149   13:13       40:56
2243  Eric Foliart           M 45-49    121/145   13:13       40:57
2244  Gary Hauff             M 55-59    103/117   13:13       40:58
2245  Terra Levy             F 45-49    128/184   13:13       40:59
2246  Nicole Williams        F 40-44    111/149   13:13       40:59
2247  Jen Winckler           F 45-49    129/184   13:13       40:59
2248  Jeana Schwarzmann      F 40-44    112/149   13:14       40:59
2249  Jason Crain            M 45-49    122/145   13:14       41:00
2250  Melanie O'Cain         F 45-49    130/184   13:14       41:01
2251  Justin Bowles          M 40-44    128/138   13:14       41:01
2252  Shelly Tamblyn         F 55-59      72/97   13:14       41:01
2253  Michelle Waters        F 35-39    158/196   13:15       41:03
2254  James Ranalli          M 50-54    133/147   13:15       41:05
2255  Jason Johnson          M 45-49    123/145   13:16       41:05
2256  Jordan Buffon          F 18-21      22/27   13:17       41:10
2257  Deanna Buffon          F 45-49    131/184   13:17       41:10
2258  Courtney Buffon        F 22-25      66/71   13:17       41:10
2259  Katie Weissenfels      F 45-49    132/184   13:18       41:13
2260  Marcia Yanuss          F 60-64      26/46   13:19       41:16
2261  Bob Berridge           M 65-69      32/45   13:20       41:18
2262  Liam Doten             M 01-13      48/59   13:20       41:18
2263  Julie Tin              F 60-64      27/46   13:21       41:21
2264  C.Y Tin                M 60-64      50/60   13:21       41:22
2265  Elizabeth Dunham       F 01-13      45/60   13:21       41:23
2266  William Yanuss         M 65-69      33/45   13:21       41:23
2267  Angela Jones           F 01-13      46/60   13:22       41:24
2268  Shaleia Cormier        F 30-34    174/204   13:22       41:24
2269  Meredith Dunham        F 40-44    113/149   13:22       41:25
2270  Selena Nuutinen        F 35-39    159/196   13:22       41:27
2271  Elizabeth Buchanan     F 65-69      19/30   13:23       41:27
2272  Kelly Frazee           F 40-44    114/149   13:23       41:27
2273  Robert Young           M 55-59    104/117   13:23       41:28
2274  Julie Newby            F 60-64      28/46   13:23       41:29
2275  Valerie Chaparro       F 55-59      73/97   13:24       41:30
2276  Sarah Sburlino         F 50-54     94/140   13:24       41:30
2277  Craig Whittaker        M 65-69      34/45   13:24       41:32
2278  Kristi Lindholm        F 50-54     95/140   13:25       41:33
2279  Kris Tingelstad        M 30-34    163/175   13:25       41:34
2280  Scott Petersen         M 40-44    129/138   13:25       41:34
2281  Rose Cashman           F 55-59      74/97   13:25       41:35
2282  Douglas Cashman        M 55-59    105/117   13:26       41:38
2283  Stacy Braithwaite      F 45-49    133/184   13:26       41:39
2284  Alex Merk              F 30-34    175/204   13:27       41:40
2285  Sharon Campbell-Cain   F 65-69      20/30   13:29       41:46
2286  Elizabeth Forbes       F 50-54     96/140   13:29       41:48
2287  Dustie Dannemiller     F 40-44    115/149   13:30       41:49
2288  Morgan Sasse           F 26-29    120/140   13:30       41:49
2289  Linda Carter           F 55-59      75/97   13:30       41:50
2290  David Day              M 60-64      51/60   13:30       41:50
2291  Eileen Olson           F 55-59      76/97   13:30       41:50
2292  Jennifer Anderson      F 45-49    134/184   13:30       41:50
2293  Terri Sasse            F 50-54     97/140   13:32       41:55
2294  Nolan Sasse            M 26-29    106/113   13:32       41:55
2295  Raeana Rader           F 30-34    176/204   13:32       41:56
2296  Ramon McCoy            M 50-54    134/147   13:32       41:56
2297  Dustin Rader           M 30-34    164/175   13:32       41:56
2298  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       48/62   13:32       41:56
2299  Leslie Hannay          F 40-44    116/149   13:32       41:56
2300  Brenna Pink Pampena    F 35-39    160/196   13:32       41:57
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2301  Ryan Smith             M 35-39    143/159   13:33       41:59
2302  Karla Nelson           F 45-49    135/184   13:33       42:00
2303  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       49/62   13:33       42:00
2304  Natalie Baerlocher     F 30-34    177/204   13:33       42:00
2305  Lewis Jeter            M 30-34    165/175   13:33       42:01
2306  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       50/62   13:35       42:05
2307  Lucy Waddell           F 01-13      47/60   13:35       42:05
2308  Mark Deflorio          M 35-39    144/159   13:35       42:07
2309  Mark Gehan             M 30-34    166/175   13:36       42:07
2310  April Brumond          F 35-39    161/196   13:36       42:09
2311  Sean Treglown          M 45-49    124/145   13:36       42:09
2312  Darshanna Smith        F 50-54     98/140   13:37       42:12
2313  R Kernan               M 01-13      49/59   13:38       42:13
2314  M Kernan               F 14-17      22/26   13:38       42:15
2315  Shellie Moulton        NO AGE       51/62   13:38       42:15
2316  Brad Kernan            M 45-49    125/145   13:40       42:21
2317  Eric Corcoro           M 45-49    126/145   13:40       42:22
2318  Cory Zhang             M 26-29    107/113   13:40       42:22
2319  Janet Wan              F 26-29    121/140   13:41       42:24
2320  Conor Bartol           M 14-17      40/42   13:42       42:26
2321  John Bartol            M 45-49    127/145   13:42       42:27
2322  Brian Lindholm         M 40-44    130/138   13:42       42:27
2323  Tara Lindholm          F 40-44    117/149   13:42       42:27
2324  Mary Eileen O'Reilly   F 70 74       7/10   13:42       42:28
2325  Jou-Jou Sun            F 26-29    122/140   13:43       42:30
2326  Hannom Shawn           M 55-59    106/117   13:44       42:34
2327  Neil Diemer            M 35-39    145/159   13:45       42:38
2328  Kristin Russell        F 35-39    162/196   13:45       42:38
2329  Amir Andrews           M 14-17      41/42   13:46       42:40
2330  Colleen Flanigan       F 55-59      77/97   13:47       42:41
2331  Peggy Combs            F 45-49    136/184   13:47       42:43
2332  Kevin Flanigan         M 55-59    107/117   13:48       42:44
2333  Lauren Rader           F 35-39    163/196   13:49       42:48
2334  Benjamin Wagner        M 55-59    108/117   13:49       42:50
2335  Perry McGehee          M 60-64      52/60   13:49       42:50
2336  Grace McMahan          F 01-13      48/60   13:49       42:50
2337  Christina Gonzalez     F 35-39    164/196   13:50       42:52
2338  Leo Gonzalez           M 35-39    146/159   13:50       42:53
2339  Stephanie Christopher  F 35-39    165/196   13:51       42:55
2340  Magdalena Montiel      F 26-29    123/140   13:51       42:56
2341  Gerald Montiel         M 26-29    108/113   13:51       42:57
2342  Sally Krie             F 80 UP        1/2   13:53       43:00
2343  Adrienne Willder       F 50-54     99/140   13:53       43:02
2344  Samira Davis           F 35-39    166/196   13:53       43:03
2345  Richard Ottele         M 60-64      53/60   13:53       43:03
2346  Anna Pankalla          F 30-34    178/204   13:54       43:03
2347  Christina Sandman      F 55-59      78/97   13:55       43:07
2348  Madison Daniel-Smith   F 18-21      23/27   13:55       43:07
2349  Cameron Daniel-Smith   M 22-25      42/42   13:55       43:07
2350  Jamie Ely              F 40-44    118/149   13:55       43:08
2351  Kristin McMahan        F 45-49    137/184   13:55       43:08
2352  Pia Silverlieb         F 30-34    179/204   13:58       43:17
2353  Laila Silverlieb       F 01-13      49/60   13:58       43:17
2354  Sue Holland            F 65-69      21/30   13:58       43:18
2355  Julie Schmick          F 60-64      29/46   14:00       43:22
2356  Wayne Whisnant         M 75-79       9/10   14:00       43:23
2357  Alicia Hong            F 45-49    138/184   14:01       43:27
2358  Miranda Corey          F 35-39    167/196   14:02       43:29
2359  Paul Kendall           M 50-54    135/147   14:02       43:30
2360  Beatriz Kendall        F 45-49    139/184   14:03       43:31
2361  Ali Elkharbotly        M 35-39    147/159   14:03       43:33
2362  Suzan Tahir            F 35-39    168/196   14:03       43:34
2363  Fidaa Jabbouri         F 30-34    180/204   14:04       43:34
2364  Kelly Strand Anderson  F 55-59      79/97   14:04       43:35
2365  Michele Olsufka        F 65-69      22/30   14:04       43:36
2366  Marla Darimbang        F 26-29    124/140   14:06       43:41
2367  Maria Anderson         F 45-49    140/184   14:06       43:41
2368  Sheldon Sweeney        M 55-59    109/117   14:07       43:45
2369  Jeff Riley             M 50-54    136/147   14:07       43:45
2370  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       52/62   14:07       43:46
2371  Jamie Gephart          F 35-39    169/196   14:07       43:46
2372  Erin Gamble            F 35-39    170/196   14:08       43:47
2373  John Turner            M 35-39    148/159   14:08       43:49
2374  Christa Plucinski      F 50-54    100/140   14:08       43:49
2375  Katrina Turner         F 30-34    181/204   14:09       43:50
2376  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       53/62   14:11       43:56
2377  Charlotte Zissel       F 50-54    101/140   14:12       44:01
2378  Kristen Bowler Marere  F 50-54    102/140   14:12       44:01
2379  James Elliott          M 45-49    128/145   14:12       44:01
2380  Jen Boyce              F 45-49    141/184   14:13       44:02
2381  Tyler Koble            M 30-34    167/175   14:13       44:02
2382  Melissa Flolo          F 45-49    142/184   14:13       44:04
2383  Trang-Thien Tran       F 35-39    171/196   14:13       44:05
2384  Tara Melanson          F 35-39    172/196   14:14       44:05
2385  Nancy Kvinge           F 60-64      30/46   14:14       44:06
2386  Trang Tran             F 40-44    119/149   14:14       44:08
2387  Kevin Koski            M 40-44    131/138   14:15       44:08
2388  Helen Ho               F 26-29    125/140   14:15       44:09
2389  Maria McGuire          F 50-54    103/140   14:16       44:13
2390  David Nizolek          M 55-59    110/117   14:17       44:14
2391  Paul Anderson          M 60-64      54/60   14:17       44:15
2392  Mark Ziegler           M 60-64      55/60   14:18       44:20
2393  Jerissa Lumansoc       F 26-29    126/140   14:18       44:20
2394  Karli Zimmermann       F 30-34    182/204   14:20       44:26
2395  Susanna Bradbury       F 45-49    143/184   14:21       44:27
2396  Jackie Heller          F 26-29    127/140   14:23       44:34
2397  Allison Toro           F 26-29    128/140   14:24       44:38
2398  Bonnie Brown           F 40-44    120/149   14:25       44:41
2399  Michelle Graunke       F 60-64      31/46   14:25       44:42
2400  Serena Brown           F 01-13      50/60   14:26       44:43
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2401  Beau Brown             M 40-44    132/138   14:26       44:44
2402  Beth Barrett           F 50-54    104/140   14:26       44:44
2403  Andrea Compton         F 45-49    144/184   14:29       44:54
2404  Janice Hernandez       F 50-54    105/140   14:29       44:54
2405  Danielle Hofing        F 50-54    106/140   14:29       44:54
2406  Haley Doolittle        F 35-39    173/196   14:30       44:55
2407  Jan Burnham            F 55-59      80/97   14:30       44:56
2408  Chris Buker            M 35-39    149/159   14:31       44:58
2409  Jessica Buker          F 30-34    183/204   14:31       44:58
2410  Denise Johnson         F 70 74       8/10   14:31       45:00
2411  Alison Soike           F 35-39    174/196   14:32       45:03
2412  Diane Zapffe           F 45-49    145/184   14:33       45:05
2413  Crystal Anderson       F 45-49    146/184   14:36       45:14
2414  Cynthia Klutz          F 40-44    121/149   14:36       45:15
2415  Donald Joss            M 50-54    137/147   14:37       45:17
2416  Benjamin Marx          M 45-49    129/145   14:38       45:20
2417  Ernelyn Corcoro Marx   F 40-44    122/149   14:38       45:20
2418  Bebe Colley            F 50-54    107/140   14:38       45:21
2419  Katie Mielens          F 26-29    129/140   14:39       45:25
2420  Erin Tasker            F 30-34    184/204   14:39       45:25
2421  Maureen Sargent        F 60-64      32/46   14:40       45:26
2422  Joy Dickson            F 55-59      81/97   14:40       45:26
2423  Jordan Ellingwood      M 30-34    168/175   14:40       45:28
2424  Madison Joss           F 18-21      24/27   14:41       45:29
2425  David Joss             M 55-59    111/117   14:41       45:31
2426  Jason Shaughnessy      M 26-29    109/113   14:43       45:35
2427  Danielle Sarff         F 22-25      67/71   14:43       45:35
2428  Luann Majeed           F 50-54    108/140   14:43       45:36
2429  Heather Jackson        F 40-44    123/149   14:43       45:37
2430  Alison Ely             F 14-17      23/26   14:44       45:40
2431  Michaela Ely           F 14-17      24/26   14:44       45:41
2432  Martha Avila           F 40-44    124/149   14:47       45:48
2433  Steven Phillips        M 65-69      35/45   14:47       45:49
2434  Myron Phillips         M 80 UP        1/1   14:47       45:49
2435  Stacey McCrath-Smith   F 55-59      82/97   14:47       45:50
2436  Colin Tudor            M 60-64      56/60   14:48       45:51
2437  Lynda Lyond            F 40-44    125/149   14:50       45:57
2438  Jan Culpeper           F 55-59      83/97   14:51       46:00
2439  Chloe Jones            F 01-13      51/60   14:51       46:02
2440  Marjorie Martin        F 60-64      33/46   14:52       46:05
2441  Diane Miller           F 60-64      34/46   14:52       46:05
2442  Deborah Harding        F 65-69      23/30   14:52       46:05
2443  Diana Ahern            F 65-69      24/30   14:53       46:06
2444  Jeanette Risco         F 50-54    109/140   14:53       46:09
2445  Kathleen Horrigan      F 35-39    175/196   14:54       46:11
2446  Marisabel Curtis       F 45-49    147/184   14:54       46:11
2447  Sidney Sullivan        F 01-13      52/60   14:55       46:15
2448  James Sullivan         M 50-54    138/147   14:55       46:15
2449  Kathy Briggs           F 60-64      35/46   14:56       46:16
2450  Steven Graunke         M 65-69      36/45   14:57       46:19
2451  Flip Herndon           M 45-49    130/145   15:00       46:28
2452  Luis Orihuela          M 40-44    133/138   15:02       46:34
2453  Rose Tyler             F 50-54    110/140   15:05       46:45
2454  Bryanaa Graves         F 18-21      25/27   15:06       46:47
2455  Melissa Gallagher      F 50-54    111/140   15:06       46:48
2456  Patrick Gallagher      M 60-64      57/60   15:07       46:49
2457  Kahshien Tan           F 30-34    185/204   15:07       46:52
2458  Chloe Monet            F 26-29    130/140   15:08       46:54
2459  Kristina Madden        F 26-29    131/140   15:08       46:55
2460  Leah Dermody           F 26-29    132/140   15:09       46:55
2461  Lana MacOmber          F 45-49    148/184   15:09       46:56
2462  Sally Strohm           F 65-69      25/30   15:11       47:02
2463  Melissa Enright        F 26-29    133/140   15:15       47:16
2464  Reanna Norton          F 26-29    134/140   15:15       47:16
2465  Eric Platt             M 40-44    134/138   15:16       47:18
2466  Brandon Kite           M 26-29    110/113   15:17       47:22
2467  Himanshu Tayal         M 35-39    150/159   15:17       47:23
2468  Jenny Meyer            F 30-34    186/204   15:18       47:24
2469  MacY Floyd             F 26-29    135/140   15:19       47:28
2470  Keeley Hughes          F 30-34    187/204   15:20       47:32
2471  Lisa Welcome           F 30-34    188/204   15:20       47:32
2472  Katherine Lusk         F 26-29    136/140   15:22       47:36
2473  Melanie Lewis          F 45-49    149/184   15:22       47:38
2474  Sue Campana            F 60-64      36/46   15:24       47:43
2475  Jade Gan               F 30-34    189/204   15:24       47:44
2476  Jesse Allen            M 30-34    169/175   15:24       47:44
2477  Talia Speer            F 30-34    190/204   15:24       47:44
2478  Michael Miller         M 35-39    151/159   15:24       47:44
2479  William Dinkuhn        M 45-49    131/145   15:27       47:52
2480  Martha Young           F 45-49    150/184   15:27       47:53
2481  Kathleen Rostkoski     F 60-64      37/46   15:27       47:54
2482  John Fitzsimons        M 26-29    111/113   15:28       47:55
2483  Jayne Smith            F 55-59      84/97   15:28       47:55
2484  Michelle Shults        F 45-49    151/184   15:28       47:56
2485  Denise Lund            F 30-34    191/204   15:28       47:56
2486  Pilar Fogliato         F 50-54    112/140   15:28       47:57
2487  Kathy Brown            F 55-59      85/97   15:30       48:02
2488  Jim Goforth            M 45-49    132/145   15:31       48:04
2489  Sarah Goforth          F 40-44    126/149   15:31       48:05
2490  Jim Dorney             M 70 74      17/18   15:32       48:09
2491  Patrick McManus        M 65-69      37/45   15:34       48:14
2492  Mercy Crisostomo       F 40-44    127/149   15:38       48:27
2493  Melissa Oreilly        F 40-44    128/149   15:38       48:27
2494  Kim Shaw               F 50-54    113/140   15:40       48:32
2495  Noli Ann Yturralde     F 35-39    176/196   15:40       48:33
2496  Steven Fenster         M 40-44    135/138   15:41       48:35
2497  Tamas Bencsik          M 35-39    152/159   15:41       48:37
2498  Jeremy Butler          M 45-49    133/145   15:43       48:41
2499  Carol Givler           F 50-54    114/140   15:43       48:42
2500  Harrison Butler        NO AGE       54/62   15:43       48:42
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2501  Lyn Hunter             F 45-49    152/184   15:43       48:42
2502  Allison Curd Entzminge F 35-39    177/196   15:43       48:42
2503  Steffanie Zazulak      F 35-39    178/196   15:43       48:43
2504  London Vaughn          F 01-13      53/60   15:43       48:43
2505  Brian Johnson          M 45-49    134/145   15:45       48:47
2506  Mike Kelly             M 50-54    139/147   15:45       48:48
2507  Franz Hernandez        M 55-59    112/117   15:45       48:49
2508  Patricia Ruiz          F 40-44    129/149   15:46       48:51
2509  Leska Ratliff          F 65-69      26/30   15:46       48:53
2510  Stephanie Scholl       F 50-54    115/140   15:46       48:53
2511  Geri Quintanilla       F 50-54    116/140   15:46       48:53
2512  Lyndsey Smith          NO AGE       55/62   15:47       48:53
2513  Ani Butler             F 40-44    130/149   15:47       48:53
2514  Dawn Bostrom           F 50-54    117/140   15:47       48:54
2515  Kara Harmala           F 45-49    153/184   15:47       48:56
2516  Chloe Hong             F 01-13      54/60   15:51       49:06
2517  Katharine Hess         F 55-59      86/97   15:51       49:06
2518  Karen Myers            F 50-54    118/140   15:51       49:09
2519  Henry Frosch           M 01-13      50/59   15:52       49:10
2520  John Mahoney           M 55-59    113/117   15:53       49:12
2521  Gloria Mahoney         F 55-59      87/97   15:53       49:13
2522  Adam Carbajal          M 45-49    135/145   15:53       49:13
2523  Roisin Wieber          F 18-21      26/27   15:53       49:14
2524  Rochelle Robertson     F 45-49    154/184   15:54       49:15
2525  Jeff Kadyk             M 45-49    136/145   15:56       49:22
2526  Mary Evans             F 40-44    131/149   15:58       49:29
2527  Stephanie Adams        F 45-49    155/184   16:01       49:38
2528  Misha Wipplinger       M 35-39    153/159   16:01       49:39
2529  Kathy Taylor           F 50-54    119/140   16:08       50:01
2530  Scott Darrington       M 45-49    137/145   16:09       50:04
2531  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       56/62   16:10       50:05
2532  Eric Tripp             M 60-64      58/60   16:11       50:08
2533  Andro Wipplinger       M 70 74      18/18   16:11       50:09
2534  Rosalind Bentler       F 55-59      88/97   16:16       50:26
2535  Nancy Spragins         F 50-54    120/140   16:19       50:34
2536  Suzannah Kirk-Daligcon F 30-34    192/204   16:19       50:34
2537  Barbara Erni           F 45-49    156/184   16:19       50:35
2538  Patti Mullen           F 50-54    121/140   16:20       50:37
2539  Jake Grogan            M 26-29    112/113   16:22       50:43
2540  Rob Casey              M 45-49    138/145   16:23       50:46
2541  Melissa Prock          F 45-49    157/184   16:24       50:50
2542  Christopher Prock      M 50-54    140/147   16:24       50:50
2543  Heather Enge           F 30-34    193/204   16:25       50:51
2544  Kyle Stevenson         M 30-34    170/175   16:25       50:51
2545  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       57/62   16:25       50:53
2546  Lisa Harwood           F 40-44    132/149   16:26       50:54
2547  Patricia La Londe      F 30-34    194/204   16:28       51:03
2548  Julia O'Donnell        F 35-39    179/196   16:31       51:12
2549  Megan McDermott        F 35-39    180/196   16:32       51:14
2550  Jaynee Mae Griffis     F 01-13      55/60   16:33       51:17
2551  Nathan Griffis         M 35-39    154/159   16:33       51:17
2552  Michelle Fadlovich     F 45-49    158/184   16:33       51:17
2553  Renee Kilwien          F 55-59      89/97   16:33       51:17
2554  Ashlee Moe             F 14-17      25/26   16:34       51:20
2555  Diana Shipley          F 60-64      38/46   16:35       51:22
2556  Dax Fero               M 01-13      51/59   16:36       51:28
2557  Scott Fero             M 45-49    139/145   16:37       51:29
2558  Debbie Tamura          F 65-69      27/30   16:37       51:29
2559  Brittany Fero          F 40-44    133/149   16:37       51:29
2560  Bianca Solorzano       F 35-39    181/196   16:37       51:29
2561  Matthew Ramirez        M 30-34    171/175   16:37       51:30
2562  Margrette Ramirez      F 40-44    134/149   16:37       51:30
2563  Kelly Ries             F 40-44    135/149   16:37       51:31
2564  Maria Hillman          F 50-54    122/140   16:37       51:31
2565  Jennifer McKinney      F 45-49    159/184   16:38       51:32
2566  Sheryl Diane Shumsky   F 55-59      90/97   16:38       51:32
2567  Veronica Baer          F 35-39    182/196   16:38       51:33
2568  Ron Baer               M 65-69      38/45   16:38       51:33
2569  Chelsea Baer           F 30-34    195/204   16:38       51:34
2570  Denise Lathrop         F 55-59      91/97   16:39       51:36
2571  Erin McKee             F 55-59      92/97   16:39       51:36
2572  Nancy Eklund           F 60-64      39/46   16:40       51:38
2573  Kelsey O'Neill         F 22-25      68/71   16:40       51:39
2574  Krista Kennedy         F 45-49    160/184   16:40       51:39
2575  Michael Grimes         M 50-54    141/147   16:41       51:43
2576  Ann Chamberlin         F 50-54    123/140   16:42       51:45
2577  Lee A. Robinson        M 65-69      39/45   16:42       51:46
2578  Shari Brown            F 45-49    161/184   16:45       51:56
2579  Jill Callahan          F 50-54    124/140   16:46       51:57
2580  Jojo Davis             F 45-49    162/184   16:48       52:03
2581  Beth Hughes            F 60-64      40/46   16:48       52:03
2582  Dianna Phillips        F 40-44    136/149   16:48       52:04
2583  Jennifer Haugen        F 35-39    183/196   16:49       52:08
2584  Keith Beckman          M 35-39    155/159   16:49       52:08
2585  Christine Robinson     F 55-59      93/97   16:52       52:17
2586  Bob Gately             M 60-64      59/60   16:53       52:19
2587  Brooke Gilbert         F 45-49    163/184   16:53       52:19
2588  Sean Hicks             M 50-54    142/147   16:54       52:22
2589  Angela Kernan          F 45-49    164/184   16:54       52:22
2590  Katherine Beltran      F 45-49    165/184   16:56       52:29
2591  Lara McNulty           F 45-49    166/184   16:57       52:30
2592  Kathy Romig            F 50-54    125/140   16:57       52:33
2593  Andrea Lazar           F 40-44    137/149   16:58       52:34
2594  Jessica Farrow-Johnson F 30-34    196/204   16:58       52:34
2595  Pam Farrow             F 60-64      41/46   16:58       52:35
2596  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       58/62   16:59       52:37
2597  Debbie McCaffrey       F 50-54    126/140   16:59       52:37
2598  Katie Davido           F 45-49    167/184   17:00       52:40
2599  Katie Courtney         F 40-44    138/149   17:01       52:45
2600  Adelheid Kutscher      F 45-49    168/184   17:01       52:45
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2601  Monica Sanches         F 50-54    127/140   17:01       52:45
2602  Chris George           M 45-49    140/145   17:01       52:45
2603  Sunhee Heo             F 55-59      94/97   17:02       52:48
2604  Nolan Gregg            M 18-21      23/23   17:03       52:50
2605  Dennis Gossler         M 55-59    114/117   17:08       53:06
2606  Pat McNerthney         M 65-69      40/45   17:08       53:07
2607  Casey McNerthney       M 35-39    156/159   17:09       53:07
2608  Quentin Dofal          NO AGE       59/62   17:13       53:23
2609  Scott Sattler          M 01-13      52/59   17:14       53:23
2610  Ninad Dalal            M 30-34    172/175   17:14       53:23
2611  Elizabeth Weldin       F 45-49    169/184   17:14       53:23
2612  Brook Sattler          F 30-34    197/204   17:14       53:25
2613  Leslie Gilbett         F 65-69      28/30   17:14       53:25
2614  Stacie Sattler         F 50-54    128/140   17:14       53:26
2615  Mike Combs             M 45-49    141/145   17:16       53:31
2616  Kathy Biever           F 75-79        3/3   17:17       53:35
2617  Sandee Watson          F 45-49    170/184   17:18       53:36
2618  Jen Caizza             F 40-44    139/149   17:18       53:36
2619  Melissa Canestro       F 40-44    140/149   17:18       53:36
2620  Marisa Spencer         F 40-44    141/149   17:19       53:39
2621  Chris Ries             M 45-49    142/145   17:20       53:43
2622  Debbie Smith           F 50-54    129/140   17:20       53:44
2623  Rob Watters            M 30-34    173/175   17:21       53:45
2624  Heidi Felder           F 30-34    198/204   17:21       53:46
2625  Jenna Jenkins          F 30-34    199/204   17:21       53:48
2626  Vanessa Carman         F 40-44    142/149   17:22       53:49
2627  Maggie Howe            F 01-13      56/60   17:24       53:55
2628  Gloria Elliott         F 60-64      42/46   17:26       54:02
2629  Stephenie Seawall      F 45-49    171/184   17:27       54:06
2630  Asher Seawall          M 14-17      42/42   17:27       54:06
2631  Robin Goodrich         F 50-54    130/140   17:29       54:12
2632  Christine Towey        F 50-54    131/140   17:30       54:13
2633  Kevin Gerrie           M 50-54    143/147   17:31       54:16
2634  Jennifer Gerrie        F 50-54    132/140   17:31       54:17
2635  Emily McNichols        F 45-49    172/184   17:32       54:20
2636  Logan Hugill           M 01-13      53/59   17:32       54:20
2637  Julie Hugill           F 50-54    133/140   17:32       54:21
2638  Michael Pucci          M 35-39    157/159   17:36       54:34
2639  Lauri Lawler           F 80 UP        2/2   17:37       54:36
2640  Stacey Olsen           F 40-44    143/149   17:39       54:41
2641  Shawna Birkett         F 45-49    173/184   17:39       54:41
2642  Erika Harder           F 40-44    144/149   17:39       54:43
2643  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       60/62   17:42       54:50
2644  Ashley Murphy          F 26-29    137/140   17:42       54:52
2645  Madeline Antipa        F 50-54    134/140   17:42       54:52
2646  Christopher Madsen     M 45-49    143/145   17:49       55:13
2647  Jessica Chan           F 30-34    200/204   17:51       55:20
2648  Chris Jalbert          M 35-39    158/159   17:51       55:20
2649  Danielle Jalbert       F 40-44    145/149   17:52       55:21
2650  Michelle Gates         F 45-49    174/184   17:52       55:23
2651  Sarah Campbell         F 35-39    184/196   17:52       55:23
2652  Kyle Campbell          M 55-59    115/117   17:53       55:26
2653  Tanya Cantu            F 45-49    175/184   17:54       55:27
2654  Gabrielle Trombley     F 35-39    185/196   17:54       55:30
2655  Luella McNichols       F 01-13      57/60   17:57       55:38
2656  Liam Hugill            M 01-13      54/59   17:58       55:42
2657  Joshua McNichols       M 45-49    144/145   17:59       55:44
2658  Elizabeth Tapler       F 22-25      69/71   18:01       55:49
2659  Buster Smith           M 65-69      41/45   18:02       55:54
2660  Chan Thipphakesone     M 30-34    174/175   18:04       55:59
2661  Michelle Alexander And F 45-49    176/184   18:06       56:04
2662  Olivia Louie           F 40-44    146/149   18:07       56:07
2663  Marlene Mitrovich      F 65-69      29/30   18:10       56:18
2664  Lisa Greaves           F 35-39    186/196   18:10       56:19
2665  Robert Greaves         M 35-39    159/159   18:11       56:22
2666  Lynn Wheeler           F 60-64      43/46   18:12       56:25
2667  Gayle Dunham           F 65-69      30/30   18:12       56:25
2668  Barbara Gregory        F 70 74       9/10   18:13       56:27
2669  Darren Toshi           M 50-54    144/147   18:13       56:28
2670  Natalie Brown          F 18-21      27/27   18:15       56:32
2671  Madison Thompson       F 22-25      70/71   18:15       56:32
2672  Emma McClure           F 26-29    138/140   18:16       56:37
2673  Bricca Carter          F 45-49    177/184   18:17       56:39
2674  Jeanette Anderson      F 35-39    187/196   18:23       56:57
2675  Danielle Enloe         F 40-44    147/149   18:23       56:58
2676  Kim Stuth              F 35-39    188/196   18:23       56:58
2677  Gavin Stuth            M 01-13      55/59   18:23       56:59
2678  Aurora Stuth           F 01-13      58/60   18:23       56:59
2679  Jackie Chin            F 30-34    201/204   18:24       57:01
2680  Dawn Flynn             F 45-49    178/184   18:26       57:08
2681  Jeffrey Hopp           M 50-54    145/147   18:26       57:08
2682  Valarie Reed           F 14-17      26/26   18:28       57:14
2683  Sydney Reed            F 01-13      59/60   18:28       57:15
2684  Samantha Reed          F 40-44    148/149   18:28       57:15
2685  James Birmingham       M 65-69      42/45   18:36       57:39
2686  Thomas Birmingham      M 65-69      43/45   18:36       57:40
2687  Richard Birmingham     M 65-69      44/45   18:36       57:40
2688  Susan Jasper           F 60-64      44/46   18:42       57:57
2689  Glen King              M 55-59    116/117   18:49       58:18
2690  Erik Bates             M 40-44    136/138   18:50       58:21
2691  Erin Bates             F 35-39    189/196   18:54       58:34
2692  Austin Bates           M 01-13      56/59   18:57       58:44
2693  Tyler Hart             M 30-34    175/175   18:58       58:46
2694  Stacy Sears            F 50-54    135/140   18:59       58:51
2695  Melissa Hart           F 30-34    202/204   19:01       58:57
2696  Sharon Warner          F 60-64      45/46   19:03       59:02
2697  Celina Bednar          F 50-54    136/140   19:04       59:06
2698  Libby Stevenson        F 55-59      95/97   19:04       59:06
2699  Kristine Gregory       F 40-44    149/149   19:09       59:20
2700  Teresa Causin          F 35-39    190/196   19:10       59:25
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2701  Amy Williams           F 45-49    179/184   19:11       59:26
2702  Kurt Fluegge           M 50-54    146/147   19:17       59:47
2703  Stina Fluegge          F 45-49    180/184   19:17       59:47
2704  Brian MacPherson       M 45-49    145/145   19:20       59:55
2705  Rowan Brumond          M 01-13      57/59   19:20       59:55
2706  James England          M 55-59    117/117   19:35     1:00:41
2707  Amanda England         F 22-25      71/71   19:35     1:00:41
2708  Meleah Corey           F 35-39    191/196   19:35     1:00:42
2709  Kristina Deflorio      F 35-39    192/196   19:41     1:01:00
2710  Heather Gehan          F 30-34    203/204   19:41     1:01:01
2711  Laura James            F 45-49    181/184   20:09     1:02:28
2712  Linda Cumberland       F 70 74      10/10   20:10     1:02:28
2713  Lauren Carr            F 30-34    204/204   20:10     1:02:31
2714  Mike Larsen            M 65-69      45/45   20:13     1:02:39
2715  Kathy Parenteau        F 50-54    137/140   20:14     1:02:42
2716  Chad Bates             M 40-44    137/138   20:15     1:02:45
2717  Robyn Larsen           F 60-64      46/46   20:15     1:02:46
2718  Joseph Ekstedt         M 50-54    147/147   20:17     1:02:52
2719  Carolyn Gross          F 50-54    138/140   20:17     1:02:52
2720  Adam Wold              M 40-44    138/138   20:24     1:03:13
2721  Victoria Lincoln       F 55-59      96/97   20:44     1:04:15
2722  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       61/62   20:44     1:04:15
2723  Sabrina Bates          F 45-49    182/184   20:45     1:04:18
2724  Sandra Veliz           F 50-54    139/140   20:52     1:04:39
2725  Durban Roy             M 01-13      58/59   20:59     1:05:03
2726  Magnus Roy             M 01-13      59/59   21:00     1:05:05
2727  Amanda Hedger          F 35-39    193/196   21:01     1:05:07
2728  Shelby Cathrea         F 45-49    183/184   21:01     1:05:07
2729  Jim Mallonee           M 75-79      10/10   21:10     1:05:37
2730  Ruth Schlottmann       F 35-39    194/196   21:23     1:06:15
2731  Jeana Capretta         F 35-39    195/196   21:40     1:07:08
2732  Matthew Enloe          M 26-29    113/113   21:55     1:07:56
2733  Gibson Straw           F 01-13      60/60   21:55     1:07:56
2734  Jaimalyn McEwen        F 26-29    139/140   21:55     1:07:57
2735  Tim Bradford           M 60-64      60/60   22:06     1:08:29
2736  Kara Price             F 45-49    184/184   22:18     1:09:06
2737  Sahar Ghorbani         F 35-39    196/196   22:46     1:10:34
2738  Marie Biehlmann        F 26-29    140/140   25:17     1:18:21
2739  Julie Bolton           F 50-54    140/140   25:39     1:19:30
2740  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       62/62   27:29     1:25:10
2741  Peni Miller            F 55-59      97/97   27:30     1:25:13
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